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WHEELS
V-GROOVE
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Bearings: Roller, tapered, bearingless. 
Temperature: Maximum to 800˚ F with proper bearing 
and lubrication.
Standard: All 1-1/2” and 2” width wheels with 3/4” roller 
bearings are supplied with 1/2” spanner bushing.

Excellent for guided industrial applications, assembly 
lines, paint lines and material handling where precise 
alignment is necessary.

APPLICATIONS

FEATURES

15,000
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

lbs.

WHEELS 
V-GROOVE

V-groove wheels are constructed of premium G-3000 
gray iron castings or hot forged C-1030 steel.  The 90 
degree grooves are accurately machined into the face of 
the wheels. A relief groove at the base of the “V” directs 
the load to each face of the angle track when in use.
 
V-groove wheels can be used on a track, flat surface or 
both without fear of damage.

Exceptionally strong and ideal for heavy loads, the 
V-groove wheels are able to be machined out for keyway 
or various bore sizes.

Wheel material codes: Cast iron (15); heavy-duty cast 
iron (16); forged steel (25); heavy-duty forged steel (26).

BENEFITS

V-GROOVE WIDTH
1.50” x 1.50” ANGLE IRON

V-GROOVE WIDTH
2.00” x 2.00” ANGLE IRON

2.00”

2.00”

1.375”

1.75”

1.375”

.875”.875”

.625”.969”
.781”

.375”.531”

.061”

.414”
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WHEELS 
V-GROOVE

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING
Diameter Width Material Capacity Hub Length Bore Width x Depth Part Number Weight

4 2.00 Cast Iron 1,000 2  3/16 3/4 7/8 x 7/16 04201-15-12 5.00

6 2.00 Cast Iron 1,000 2  3/16 3/4 7/8 x 7/16 06201-15-12 5.00

6 2.50 Cast Iron 2,500 3  1/4 1 7/8 x 7/16 06251-15-16 10.00

6 2.50 Cast Iron 2,500 3  1/4 1 1/4 7/8 x 7/16 06251-15-20 10.00

6 3.00 Forged Steel 6,000 3  1/4 1 1/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 06301-25-20 20.00

6 3.00 Forged Steel 6,000 3  1/4 1 1/2 1-3/8 x 11/16 06301-25-24 20.00

8 2.50 Cast Iron 2,500 3  1/4 1 7/8 x 7/16 08251-15-16 20.00

8 2.50 Cast Iron 2,500 3  1/4 1 1/4 7/8 x 7/16 08251-15-20 20.00

8 3.00 Cast Iron 4,000 3  1/4 1 7/8 x 7/16 08301-15-16 22.00

8 3.00 Cast Iron 4,000 3  1/4 1 1/4 7/8 x 7/16 08301-15-20 22.00

8 3.00 H.D. Cast Iron 4,500 3  1/4 1 1/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 08301-16-20 24.00

8 3.00 H.D. Cast Iron 4,500 3  1/4 1 1/2 1-3/8 x 11/16 08301-16-24 24.00

8 3.00 Forged Steel 5,000 3  1/4 1 7/8 x 7/16 08301-25-16 24.00

8 3.00 Forged Steel 5,000 3  1/4 1 1/4 7/8 x 7/16 08301-25-20 24.00

8 4.00 Forged Steel 8,400 4  1/4 1 1/4 1-3/4 x 7/8 08401-25-20 30.00

8 4.00 Forged Steel 8,400 4  1/4 1 1/2 1-3/4 x 7/8 08401-25-24 30.00

10 3.00 Cast Iron 3,000 3 1/4 1 1-3/8 x 11/16 10301-15-16 25.00

10 3.00 Cast Iron 3,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 10301-15-20 25.00

10 3.00 H.D. Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 10301-16-20 25.00

10 3.00 H.D. Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/4 1 1/2 1-3/8 x 11/16 10301-16-24 25.00

10 3.00 Forged Steel 5,000 3 1/4 1 1-3/8 x 11/16 10301-25-16 27.00

10 3.00 Forged Steel 5,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 10301-25-20 27.00

10 3.00 H.D. Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 10301-26-20 27.00

10 3.00 H.D. Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/2 1-3/8 x 11/16 10301-26-24 27.00

10 4.00 Forged Steel 8,400 4 1/4 1 1/4 1-3/4 x 7/8 10401-25-20 48.00

10 4.00 Forged Steel 8,400 4 1/4 1 1/2 1-3/4 x 7/8 10401-25-24 48.00

12 5.00 H.D. Cast Iron 9,500 5 1/4 1 1/4 2 x 1 12501-16-20* 110.00

12 5.00 H.D. Cast Iron 9,500 5 1/4 1 1/2 2 x 1 12501-16-24* 110.00

Capacity listed is for manual operation.
For powered operations, consult factory.
^ Dimensions for tapered bearing bore.
* These wheels are ductile iron.
All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
V-GROOVE

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING
Diameter Width Material Capacity Hub Length Bore Width x Depth Part Number Weight

6 2.50 Cast Iron 2,500 3 1/2 3/4 7/8 x 7/16 06259-15-12 10.00

6 3.00 Forged Steel 10,000 3 1/2 1 1-3/8 x 11/16 06309-25-16 20.00

6 3.00 Forged Steel 10,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 06309-25-20 20.00

6 3.00 H.D. Forged Steel 15,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 06309-26-20 20.00

6 3.00 H.D. Forged Steel 15,000 3 1/2 1 1/2 1-3/8 x 11/16 06309-26-24 20.00

8 2.50 Cast Iron 2,500 3 1/2 3/4 7/8 x 7/16 08259-15-12 20.00

8 3.00 Cast Iron 4,000 3 1/2 1 7/8 x 7/16 08309-15-16 22.00

8 3.00 Cast Iron 4,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 7/8 x 7/16 08309-15-20 22.00

8 3.00 H.D. Cast Iron 4,500 3 1/2 1 1-3/8 x 11/16 08309-16-16 24.00

8 3.00 H.D. Cast Iron 4,500 3 1/2 1 1/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 08309-16-20 24.00

8 3.00 Forged Steel 5,000 3 1/2 3/4 7/8 x 7/16 08309-25-12 24.00

8 3.00 Forged Steel 5,000 3 1/2 1 7/8 x 7/16 08309-25-16 24.00

8 4.00 Forged Steel 10,000 4 1/2 1 1-3/4 x 7/8 08409-25-16 30.00

8 4.00 Forged Steel 10,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 1-3/4 x 7/8 08409-25-20 30.00

8 4.00 H.D. Forged Steel 15,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 1-3/4 x 7/8 08409-26-20 31.00

8 4.00 H.D. Forged Steel 15,000 4 1/2 1 1/2 1-3/4 x 7/8 08409-26-24 31.00

10 3.00 Cast Iron 3,000 3 1/2 3/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 10309-15-12 25.00

10 3.00 H.D. Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/2 1 1-3/8 x 11/16 10309-16-16 25.00

10 3.00 H.D. Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/2 1 1/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 10309-16-20 25.00

10 3.00 Forged Steel 5,000 3 1/2 3/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 10309-25-12 27.00

10 3.00 Forged Steel 5,000 3 1/2 1 1-3/8 x 11/16 10309-25-16 27.00

10 3.00 H.D. Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/2 1 1-3/8 x 11/16 10309-26-16 27.00

10 3.00 H.D. Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 1-3/8 x 11/16 10309-26-20 27.00

10 4.00 Forged Steel 10,000 4 1/2 1 1-3/4 x 7/8 10409-25-16 48.00

10 4.00 Forged Steel 10,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 1-3/4 x 7/8 10409-25-20 48.00

10 4.00 H.D. Forged Steel 15,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 1-3/4 x 7/8 10409-26-20 48.00

10 4.00 H.D. Forged Steel 15,000 4 1/2 1 1/2 1-3/4 x 7/8 10409-26-24 48.00

12 5.00 H.D. Cast Iron 12,000 5 1/2 1 1/4 2 x 1 12509-16-20* 110.00

12 5.00 H.D. Cast Iron 12,000 5 1/2 1 1/2 2 x 1 12509-16-24* 110.00
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Capacity listed is for manual operation.
For powered operations, consult factory.
^ Dimensions for tapered bearing bore.
* These wheels are ductile iron.
All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.

WHEELS 
V-GROOVE
BEARINGLESS
Diameter Width Material Capacity Hub Length Bore Width x Depth Part Number Weight

4 2.00 Cast Iron 1,000 2  3/16 1  3/16 7/8 x 7/16 04200-15-19 5.00

6 2.00 Cast Iron 1,000 2  3/16 1  3/16 7/8 x 7/16 06200-15-19 5.00

6 2.50 Cast Iron 2,500 3  1/4 1  15/16 7/8 x 7/16 06250-15-31 10.00

6 3.00 Forged Steel 15,000 3 1/4 2 7/16 1-3/8 x 11/16 06300-25-39 20.00

6 3.00 H.D. Forged Steel 15,000 3 1/4 3 1/8^ 1-3/8 x 11/16 06308-26-50 20.00

8 2.50 Cast Iron 2,500 3 1/4 1 15/16 7/8 x 7/16 08250-15-31 20.00

8 3.00 Cast Iron 4,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 7/8 x 7/16 08300-15-31 22.00

8 3.00 H.D. Cast Iron 4,500 3 1/4 2 7/16 1-3/8 x 11/16 08300-16-39 24.00

8 3.00 Forged Steel 5,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 7/8 x 7/16 08300-25-31 24.00

8 4.00 Forged Steel 8,400 4 1/4 2 7/16 1-3/4 x 7/8 08400-25-39 30.00

8 4.00 H.D. Forged Steel 15,000 4 1/4 3 1/8^ 1-3/4 x 7/8 08408-26-50 31.00

10 3.00 Cast Iron 3,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 1-3/8 x 11/16 10300-15-31 25.00

10 3.00 H.D. Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/4 2 7/16 1-3/8 x 11/16 10300-16-39 25.00

10 3.00 Forged Steel 5,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 1-3/8 x 11/16 10300-25-31 27.00

10 3.00 H.D. Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/4 2 7/16 1-3/8 x 11/16 10300-26-39 27.00

10 4.00 Forged Steel 8,400 4 1/4 2 7/16 1-3/4 x 7/8 10400-25-39 48.00

10 4.00 H.D. Forged Steel 15,000 4 1/4 3 1/8^ 1-3/4 x 7/8 10408-26-50 48.00
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Bearings: Roller, tapered, and bearingless. 
Temperature: Maximum to 800˚F with proper bearing 
and lubrication.
Standard: All 1-1/2” and 2” width wheels with 3/4” roller 
bearings are supplied with 1/2” spanner bushing.

Flanged wheels are excellent for precise alignment of 
work, captive turntables or repetitive processes, including 
foundry cooling lines.

APPLICATIONS

FEATURES

12,000
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

lbs.

WHEELS 
FLANGED

The flanged wheel is designed to operate on steel 
tracking to minimize guidance and rolling effort. These 
wheels are constructed of premium cast iron and steel 
for high strength and long wear.

Various bore sizes are available for use with keyway or a 
variety of bearings.

BENEFITS

FLANGED RAIL DIMENSIONS

HD

B

F

D

W H

H - HEIGHT
B - BASE
HD - HEAD
W - WEB
D - DEPTH OF HEAD
F - FISHING

RAIL SIZES

Weight (LB/FT) H B HD W D F

12 2 2 1 3/16 9/16 1-1/32

16 2-3/8 2-3/8 1-11/64 7/32 41/64 1-23/64

20 2-5/8 2-5/8 1-11/32 1/4 23/32 1-15/32

25 2-3/4 2-3/4 1-1/2 19/64 25/32 1-31/64

30 3-1/8 3-1/8 1-11/16 21/64 7/8 1-23/32

40 3-1/2 3-1/2 1-7/8 25/64 1-1/64 1-55/64

60 4-1/4 4-1/4 2-3/8 31/64 1-7/32 2-17/64

80 5 5 2-1/2 35/64 1-1/2 2-5/8

85 5-3/16 5-3/16 2-9/16 9/16 1-35/64 2-3/4

90 5-5/8 5-1/8 2-9/16 9/16 1-15/32 3-5/32

100 6 5-3/8 2-11/16 9/16 1-21/32 3-9/32
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WHEELS 
FLANGED

B
D
E

FG A C

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING (SINGLE FLANGED)
Dia.
A

Width
B

Dia. 
C

Width
D Material Capacity Hub Length

E
Bore

F
Hub Dia.

G Part Number Weight

3.50 1.31 4.50 1.69 Cast Iron 1,000 1 15/16 3/4 2 1/8 03101-18-12 5.00

4.50 2.25 5.50 3.00 Cast Iron 4,000 3 1/4 1 3 3/4 04251-18-16 15.00

4.50 2.25 5.50 3.00 Cast Iron 4,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 3 3/4 04251-18-20 15.00

5.00 2.06 6.00 2.69 Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 3 7/8 05201-28-20 15.00

5.00 2.06 6.00 2.69 Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/2 3 7/8 05201-28-24 15.00

6.00 1.63 6.75 2.00 Cast Iron 900 2  3/16 3/4 1 3/4 06151-18-12 18.00

6.00 2.00 7.00 2.75 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/4 1 3 06251-18-16 20.50

6.00 2.00 7.00 2.75 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 3 06251-18-20 20.50

6.13 1.69 7.00 2.13 Cast Iron 4,000 2 3/4 1 1/4 3 06201-18-20 24.00

7.87 2.25 9.25 2.75 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 3 3/4 07251-18-20 29.00

7.87 2.25 9.25 2.75 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/4 1 1/2 3 3/4 07251-18-24 29.00

7.87 1.75 8.63 2.25 Cast Iron 3,000 2 1/2 3/4 2 7/8 08201-18-12 27.00

7.87 1.75 8.63 2.25 Cast Iron 3,000 2 1/2 1 2 7/8 08201-18-16 27.00

7.87 1.75 8.63 2.25 Cast Iron 3,000 2 1/2 1 1/4 2 7/8 08201-18-20 27.00

8.00 2.38 9.00 3.00 Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 5 08201-28-20 48.00

8.00 2.38 9.00 3.00 Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/2 5 08201-28-24 48.00

8.00 2.25 9.50 3.00 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 3 3/4 08251-18-20 33.00

8.00 2.20 9.50 3.00 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/4 1 1/2 3 3/4 08251-18-24 33.00

14.88 2.56 16.88 3.38 Cast Iron 8,000 4 1/4 1 1/4 4 1/2 15251-18-20 100.00

14.88 2.56 16.88 3.38 Cast Iron 8,000 4 1/4 1 1/2 4 1/2 15251-18-24 100.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
FLANGED

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING (SINGLE FLANGED)
Dia.
A

Width
B

Dia. 
C

Width
D Material Capacity Hub Length

E
Bore

F
Hub Dia.

G Part Number Weight

4.00 2.00 5.25 3.00 Cast Iron 5,000 3 1/2 1 2 1/2 04209-18-16 10.00

4.50 2.25 5.50 3.00 Cast Iron 5,000 3 1/2 1 3 3/4 04259-18-16 15.00

4.50 2.25 5.50 3.00 Cast Iron 5,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 3 3/4 04259-18-20 15.00

5.00 2.06 6.00 2.69 Forged Steel 10,000 3 1/2 1 3 7/8 05209-28-16 15.00

5.00 2.06 6.00 2.69 Forged Steel 10,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 3 7/8 05209-28-20 15.00

6.13 1.69 7.00 2.13 Cast Iron 5,000 3 3/4 3 06209-18-12 24.00

6.13 1.69 7.00 2.13 Cast Iron 5,000 3 1 3 06209-18-16 24.00

6.00 2.00 7.00 2.75 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/2 3/4 3 06259-18-12 20.50

6.00 2.00 7.00 2.75 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/2 1 3 06259-18-16 20.50

7.87 2.25 9.25 2.75 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/2 1 3 3/4 07259-18-16 29.00

7.87 2.25 9.25 2.75 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/2 1 1/4 3 3/4 07259-18-20 29.00

7.87 1.75 8.63 2.25 Cast Iron 3,000 2 3/4 3/4 2 7/8 08209-18-12 27.00

8.00 2.38 9.00 3.00 Forged Steel 10,000 3 1/2 1 5 08209-28-16 48.00

8.00 2.38 9.00 3.00 Forged Steel 10,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 5 08209-28-20 48.00

8.00 2.25 9.50 3.00 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/2 1 3 3/4 08259-18-16 33.00

8.00 2.25 9.50 3.00 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/2 1 1/4 3 3/4 08259-18-20 33.00

10.00 4.00 12.00 5.00 Cast Iron 12,000 6 1/4 1 1/4 4 1/2 10409-18-20 90.00

10.00 4.00 12.00 5.00 Cast Iron 12,000 6 1/4 1 1/2 4 1/2 10409-18-24 90.00

14.88 2.56 16.88 3.38 Cast Iron 8,000 4 1/2 1 4 1/2 15259-18-16 100.00

14.88 2.56 16.88 3.38 Cast Iron 8,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 4 1/2 15259-18-20 100.00

B
D
E

FG A C
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WHEELS 
FLANGED

CONTINUED

B
D
E

FG A C

BEARINGLESS (SINGLE FLANGED)
Dia.
A

Width
B

Dia. 
C

Width
D Material Capacity Hub Length

E
Bore

F
Hub Dia.

G Part Number Weight

3.50 1.31 4.50 1.69 Cast Iron 1,000 1 15/16 1  3/16 2 1/8 03100-18-19 5.00

4.50 2.25 5.50 3.00 Cast Iron 5,000 3 1/4 2 7/16 2 1/2 04258-18-39 15.00

4.50 2.25 5.50 3.00 Cast Iron 5,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 3 3/4 04250-18-31 15.00

5.00 2.06 6.00 2.69 Forged Steel 10,000 3 1/4 2 7/16 3 7/8 05208-28-39 15.00

6.00 1.63 6.75 2.00 Cast Iron 900 2  3/16 1  3/16 1 3/4 06150-18-19 18.00

6.00 2.00 7.00 2.75 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/4 1 15/16 3 06250-18-31 20.50

6.13 1.69 7.00 2.13 Cast Iron 5,000 2 3/4 1 15/16 3 06200-18-31 24.00

7.87 2.25 9.25 2.75 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/4 2 7/16 3 3/4 07250-18-39 29.00

7.87 1.75 8.63 2.25 Cast Iron 3,000 2 1/2 1  3/16 2 7/8 08200-18-19 27.00

7.87 1.75 8.63 2.25 Cast Iron 3,000 2 1/2 1 15/16 2 7/8 08200-18-31 27.00

8.00 2.38 9.00 3.00 Forged Steel 15,000 3 1/4 2 7/16 5 08200-28-39 48.00

8.00 2.25 9.50 3.00 Cast Iron 3,500 3 1/4 2 7/16 3 3/4 08250-18-39 33.00

10.00 4.00 12.00 5.00 Cast Iron 12,000 6 3 1/8 4 1/2 10408-18-50 90.00

14.88 2.56 16.88 3.38 Cast Iron 8,000 4 1/4 2 7/16 4 1/2 15250-18-39 100.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.



www.casterconcepts.com16000 W. Michigan Ave., Albion MI 49224146

WHEELS 
FLANGED

CONTINUED

D
E

FG A C

B

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING (DUAL FLANGED)
Dia.
A

Width
B

Dia. 
C

Width
D Material Capacity Hub Length

E
Bore

F
Hub Dia.

G Part Number Weight

5.00 1.69 6.00 3.00 Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 3 7/8 05201-29-20 17.00

5.00 1.69 6.00 3.00 Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/2 3 7/8 05201-29-24 17.00

6.00 2.13 7.25 3.00 Cast Iron 5,000 3 1/4 1 3 06201-19-16 26.00

6.00 2.13 7.25 3.00 Cast Iron 5,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 3 06201-19-20 26.00

8.00 1.76 9.00 3.00 Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 5 08201-29-20 50.00

8.00 1.76 9.00 3.00 Forged Steel 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/2 5 08201-29-24 50.00

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING (DUAL FLANGED)
Dia.
A

Width
B

Dia. 
C

Width
D Material Capacity Hub Length

E
Bore

F
Hub Dia.

G Part Number Weight

5.00 1.69 6.00 3.00 Forged Steel 10,000 3 1/2 1 3 7/8 05209-29-16 17.00

5.00 1.69 6.00 3.00 Forged Steel 10,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 3 7/8 05209-29-20 17.00

6.00 2.13 7.25 3.00 Cast Iron 5,000 3 1/2 3/4 3 06209-19-12 26.00

6.00 2.13 7.25 3.00 Cast Iron 6,000 3 1/2 1 3 06209-19-16 26.00

8.00 1.76 9.00 3.00 Forged Steel 10,000 3 1/2 1 5 08209-29-16 50.00

8.00 1.76 9.00 3.00 Forged Steel 10,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 5 08209-29-20 50.00

10.00 3.00 12.00 5.00 Cast Iron 12,000 6 1/4 1 1/4 4 1/2 10309-19-20 95.00

10.00 3.00 12.00 5.00 Cast Iron 12,000 6 1/4 1 1/2 4 1/2 10309-19-24 95.00
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WHEELS 
FLANGED

D
E

FG A C

B

BEARINGLESS (DUAL FLANGED)
Dia.
A

Width
B

Dia. 
C

Width
D Material Capacity Hub Length

E
Bore

F
Hub Dia.

G Part Number Weight

5.00 1.69 6.00 3.00 Forged Steel 10,000 3 1/4 2 7/16 3 7/8 05200-29-39 17.00

6.00 2.13 7.25 3.00 Cast Iron 6,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 3 06200-19-31 26.00

8.00 1.76 9.00 3.00 Forged Steel 15,000 3 1/4 2 7/16 5 08200-29-39 50.00

8.00 1.76 9.00 3.00 Forged Steel 15,000 3 1/4 2 7/16 5 08208-29-39 50.00

10.00 3.00 12.00 5.00 Cast Iron 12,000 6 3 1/8 4 1/2 10308-19-50 95.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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Bearings: Roller, tapered, bearingless, teflon.
Temperature: Maximum to 800 degrees with proper 
bearings and lubrication.
Standard: All 1-1/2” and 2” wide wheels are supplied 
with 1/2” spanner standard.

FEATURES

20,000
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

lbs.

WHEELS 
FORGED STEEL

Forged steel wheels are hot forged from high carbon 
steel billets heated to 2,400 degrees Fahrenheit then 
repeatedly hit by high tonnage forging hammers. This 
process enhances the grain structure and increases 
the ductility and tensile strength (64,000 psi) of the 
wheel. The wheels are then precision machined flat with 
rounded edges to finished tolerances. 

Forged steel wheels offer the greatest load capacity, 
impact strength and rollability of all caster wheels.

Wheel material codes: forged steel (20); heavy-duty 
forged steel (21); ductile iron (12).

BENEFITS
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WHEELS 
FORGED STEEL

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 1.50 1,400 2  3/16 3/4 04101-20-12 3.25

5 1.75 1,500 2  3/16 3/4 05201-20-12 5.25

6 2.00 1,500 2  3/16 3/4 06201-20-12 6.25

6 2.50 4,000 3  1/4 1  1/4 06251-20-20 12.00

6 2.50 4,000 3  1/4 1 06251-20-16 12.00

6 3.00 6,000 3  1/4 1  1/4 06301-20-20 20.00

6 3.00 6,000 3  1/4 1  1/2 06301-20-24 20.00

8 2.50 4,000 3  1/4 1 08251-20-16 12.00

8 2.50 4,000 3  1/4 1 1/4 08251-20-20 12.00

8 3.00 4,500 3  1/4 1 08301-20-16 18.50

8 3.00 4,500 3  1/4 1  1/4 08301-20-20 18.50

8 4.00 8,400 4  1/4 1  1/4 08401-20-20 37.00

8 4.00 8,400 4  1/4 1  1/2 08401-20-24 37.00

10 3.00 5,000 3 1/4 1 10301-20-16 28.00

10 3.00 5,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-20-20 28.00

10 3.00 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-21-20 28.00

10 3.00 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/2 10301-21-24 28.00

10 4.00 8,400 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-20-20 48.00

10 4.00 8,400 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-20-24 48.00

12 4.00 7,500 4 1/4 1 1/4 12401-12-20* 53.00

12 4.00 7,500 4 1/4 1 1/2 12401-12-24* 53.00

12 5.00 10,000 5 1/4 1 1/4 12501-12-20* 98.00

12 5.00 10,000 5 1/4 1 1/2 12401-12-24* 98.00

^ Dimensions for tapered bearing bore.
* These wheels are cast ductile iron.
All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.



www.casterconcepts.com16000 W. Michigan Ave., Albion MI 49224150

WHEELS 
FORGED STEEL

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 1.50 1,400 2 7/16 1/2 04109-20-08 3.25

5 1.75 1,800 2 7/16 1/2 05209-20-08 5.25

6 2.00 2,500 2 7/16 1/2 06209-20-08 6.25

6 2.50 5,000 3  1/2 3/4 06259-20-12 12.00

6 2.50 5,000 3  1/2 1 06259-20-16 12.00

6 3.00 10,000 3  1/2 1  1/4 06309-20-20 21.00

6 3.00 10,000 3  1/2 1 06309-20-16 21.00

6 3.00 17,000 3  1/2 1  1/4 06309-21-20 22.00

6 3.00 17,000 3  1/2 1  1/2 06309-21-24 22.00

8 2.50 5,000 3  1/2 3/4 08259-20-12 12.00

8 3.00 5,500 3  1/2 3/4 08309-20-12 18.50

8 3.00 5,500 3  1/2 1 08309-20-16 18.50

8 4.00 10,000 4  1/2 1 08409-20-16 37.00

8 4.00 10,000 4  1/2 1  1/4 08409-20-20 37.00

8 4.00 20,000 4  1/2 1  1/4 08409-21-20 37.00

8 4.00 20,000 4  1/2 1  1/2 08409-21-24 37.00

10 3.00 6,000 3 1/2 3/4 10309-20-12 28.00

10 3.00 6,000 3 1/2 1 10309-20-16 28.00

10 3.00 6,500 3 1/2 1 10309-21-16 28.00

10 3.00 6,500 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-21-20 28.00

10 4.00 10,000 4 1/2 1 10409-20-16 48.00

10 4.00 10,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-20-20 48.00

10 4.00 20,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-21-20 48.00

10 4.00 20,000 4 1/2 1 1/2 10409-21-24 48.00

12 4.00 7,500 4 1/2 1 12409-12-16* 53.00

12 4.00 7,500 4 1/2 1 1/4 12409-12-20* 53.00

12 5.00 10,000 5 1/2 1 1/4 12509-12-20* 98.00

12 5.00 10,000 5 1/2 1 1/2 12509-12-24* 98.00
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WHEELS 
FORGED STEEL

^ Dimensions for tapered bearing bore.
* These wheels are cast ductile iron.
All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.

BEARINGLESS
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 1.50 1,400 2  3/16 1  3/16 04100-20-19 3.25

5 1.75 1,500 2  3/16 1  3/16 05200-20-19 5.25

6 2.00 1,500 2  3/16 1  3/16 06200-20-19 6.25

6 2.50 4,000 3  1/4 1  15/16 06250-20-31 12.00

6 3.00 6,000 3  1/4 2 7/16 06300-20-39 20.00

6 3.00 17,000 3  1/4 3  1/8^ 06308-21-50 22.00

8 2.50 4,000 3  1/4 1  15/16 08250-20-31 12.00

8 3.00 4,500 3  1/4 1  15/16 08300-20-31 18.50

8 4.00 8,400 4  1/4 2 7/16 08400-20-39 37.00

8 4.00 20,000 4  1/4 3  1/8^ 08408-21-50^ 37.00

10 3.00 5,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 10300-20-31 28.00

10 3.00 6,000 3 1/4 2 7/16 10300-21-39 28.00

10 4.00 8,400 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-20-39 48.00

10 4.00 20,000 4 1/4 3 1/8^ 10408-21-50 48.00

12 4.00 7,500 4 1/4 2 7/16 12400-12-39* 53.00
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Standard: All 1-1/2” and 2” wide wheels with 3/4” roller 
bearings are supplied with 1/2” spanner standard. 

FEATURES

15,000
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

lbs.

WHEELS 
CAST IRON

These cast iron wheels are constructed of premium 
Class 30 gray iron for maximum load capacity and 
impact strength. The wheels feature heavy cross section 
castings for heavy duty use, abrasion resistance and a 
long service life. Each wheel is precision machined with 
rounded edges to finished tolerances.

Built for high capacity applications, the cast iron wheels 
can withstand extreme heat. Precision tapered bearings 
are available to complement the characteristics of the 
wheels.

Wheel material codes: cast iron (10); heavy-duty cast 
iron (11); ductile iron (12).

BENEFITS
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WHEELS 
CAST IRON

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

3.25 1.50 400 1 5/8 3/4 03151-10-12 3.40

3.25 1.50 400 1 5/8 5/8 03151-10-10 3.40

3.25 2.00 700 2 3/16 3/4 03201-10-12 3.40

4 1.50 600 1 5/8 5/8 04151-10-10 3.40

4 2.00 1,000 2 3/16 3/4 04201-10-12 4.00

4 3.00 2,000 3 1/4 1 04301-10-16 7.00

4 3.00 2,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 04301-10-20 7.00

4 4.00 4,000 4 1/4 1 1/4 04401-10-20 11.00

5 1.50 600 1 5/8 3/4 05151-10-12

5 1.50 600 1 5/8 5/8 05151-10-10

5 2.00 1,200 2 3/16 3/4 05201-10-12 6.00

5 2.00 1,200 2 3/16 5/8 05201-10-10

5 2.50 2,000 3 1/4 1 05251-10-16 7.50

5 2.50 2,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 05251-10-20 7.50

6 1.50 800 1 5/8 3/4 06151-10-12

6 1.50 800 1 5/8 5/8 06151-10-10

6 2.00 1,300 2 3/16 3/4 06201-10-12 6.80

6 2.50 2,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 06251-10-20 12.00

6 2.50 2,500 3 1/4 1 06251-10-16 12.00

6 3.00 2,500 3 1/4 1 06301-10-16 12.00

6 3.00 2,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-10-20 12.00

7 3.00 4,000 3 1/4 1 07301-10-16 27.00

7 3.00 4,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 07301-10-20 27.00

7 3.00 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 07301-11-20 27.00

7 3.00 6,000 3 1/4 1 1/2 07301-11-24 27.00

8 2.00 1,500 2 3/16 3/4 08201-10-12 7.50

8 2.00 1,500 2 3/16 5/8 08201-10-10 7.50

8 3.00 3,500 3 1/4 1 08301-10-16 15.00

8 3.00 3,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-10-20 15.00

8 3.00 4,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-11-20 25.00

8 4.00 5,000 4 1/4 1 1/4 08401-10-20 28.00

10 3.00 3,500 3 1/4 1 10301-10-16 30.00

10 3.00 3,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-10-20 30.00

10 3.00 4,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-11-20 30.00

10 3.00 4,000 3 1/4 1 1/2 10301-11-24 30.00

10 4.00 6,000 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-10-20 32.00

Capacity listed is for manual operation. For powered operations, consult factory.
* These wheels are cast ductile iron. All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
CAST IRON

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

12 2.50 2,500 3 1/4 1 12251-10-16 37.00

12 2.50 2,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 12251-10-20 37.00

12 3.00 3,000 3 1/4 1 12301-10-16 39.00

12 3.00 3,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-10-20 39.00

12 4.00 7,500 4 1/4 1 1/4 12401-12-20* 53.00

12 4.00 7,500 4 1/4 1 1/2 12401-12-24* 53.00

12 5.00 10,000 5 1/4 1 1/4 12501-12-20* 98.00

12 5.00 10,000 5 1/4 1 1/2 12501-12-24* 98.00

14 4.00 7,000 4 1/4 1 1/4 14401-10-20 60.00

16 3.00 3,000 3 1/4 1 16301-10-16 64.00

16 3.00 3,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 16301-10-20 64.00

16 4.00 7,500 4 1/4 1 1/4 16401-10-20 72.00

16 4.00 7,500 4 1/4 1 1/2 16401-10-24 72.00

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 3.00 2,000 3 1/2 3/4 04309-10-12 7.00

4 4.00 4,000 4 1/2 1 04409-10-16 11.00

4 4.00 4,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 04409-10-20 11.00

5 2.50 2,000 3 1/2 3/4 05259-10-12 7.50

6 2.50 2,500 3 1/2 3/4 06259-10-12 12.00

6 2.50 2,500 3 1/2 1 06259-10-16 12.00

6 3.00 2,500 3 1/2 3/4 06309-10-12 12.00

6 3.00 2,500 3 1/2 1 06309-10-16 12.00

7 3.00 4,000 3 1/2 3/4 07309-10-12 27.00

7 3.00 6,000 3 1/2 1 07309-11-16 27.00

7 3.00 6,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 07309-11-20 27.00

8 3.00 4,500 3 1/2 3/4 08309-10-12 15.00

8 3.00 4,500 3 1/2 1 08309-11-16 25.00

8 3.00 4,500 3 1/2 1 1/4 08309-11-20 25.00

8 4.00 5,000 4 1/2 1 08409-10-16 28.00

8 4.00 5,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 08409-10-20 28.00
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WHEELS 
CAST IRON

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

10 3.00 3,500 3 1/2 3/4 10309-10-12 30.00

10 3.00 3,500 3 1/2 1 10309-10-16 30.00

10 3.00 4,000 3 1/2 1 10309-11-16 30.00

10 3.00 4,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-11-20 30.00

10 4.00 6,000 4 1/2 1 10409-10-16 32.00

10 4.00 6,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-10-20 32.00

12 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 3/4 12309-10-12 39.00

12 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 1 12309-10-16 39.00

12 4.00 7,500 4 1/2 1 12409-12-16* 53.00

12 4.00 7,500 4 1/2 1 1/4 12409-12-20* 53.00

12 5.00 15,000 5 1/2 1 1/4 12509-12-20* 98.00

12 5.00 15,000 5 1/2 1 1/2 12509-12-24* 98.00

12 6.00 10,000 6 1/2 1 1/4 12609-10-20 75.00

12 6.00 10,000 6 1/2 1 1/2 12609-10-24 75.00

14 4.00 7,000 4 1/2 1 14409-10-16 60.00

14 4.00 7,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 14409-10-20 60.00

16 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 1 16309-10-16 64.00

16 4.00 7,500 4 1/2 1 16409-10-16 72.00

16 4.00 7,500 4 1/2 1 1/4 16409-10-20 72.00

16 4.00 7,500 4 1/2 1 1/2 16409-10-24 72.00

BEARINGLESS
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

3 1.25 450 1 1/2 3/8 03120-10-06 2.00

4 1.50 600 1 11/16 1/2 04150-10-08 3.40

4 2.00 1,000 2 3/16 1 3/16 04200-10-19 4.00

4 3.00 2,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 04300-10-31 7.00

4 4.00 4,000 4 1/4 2 7/16 04400-10-39 11.00

5 2.00 1,500 2 3/16 1 3/16 05200-10-19 6.00

5 2.50 2,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 05250-10-31 7.50

6 2.00 1,300 2 3/16 1 3/16 06200-10-19 6.80

6 2.50 2,500 3 1/4 1 15/16 06250-10-31 12.00

6 3.00 2,500 3 1/4 1 15/16 06300-10-31 12.00

7 3.00 4,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 07300-10-31 27.00

7 3.00 6,000 3 1/4 2 7/16 07300-11-39 27.00

Capacity listed is for manual operation. For powered operations, consult factory.
* These wheels are cast ductile iron. All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
CAST IRON

Capacity listed is for manual operation. For powered operations, consult factory.
* These wheels are cast ductile iron. All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.

BEARINGLESS
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

8 2.00 1,500 2 3/16 1  3/16 08200-10-19 7.50

8 3.00 3,500 3 1/4 1 15/16 08300-10-31 15.00

8 4.00 5,000 4 1/4 2 7/16 08400-10-39 28.00

10 3.00 3,500 3 1/4 1 15/16 10300-10-31 30.00

10 3.00 4,000 3 1/4 2 7/16 10300-11-39 30.00

10 4.00 6,000 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-10-39 32.00

12 4.00 7,500 4 1/4 2 7/16 12400-12-39* 53.00

14 4.00 7,000 4 1/4 2 7/16 14400-10-39 60.00

16 4.00 7,500 4 1/4 2 7/16 16400-10-39 72.00
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WHEELS
PHENOLIC RESIN
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Bearings: Precision ball, delrin, straight roller and 
tapered. 
Standard: All 1-1/2” and 2” wide wheels with 3/4” roller 
bearings are supplied with 1/2” spanner standard.

Phenolic wheels are excellent for waste bins, platform 
trucks, heavy material handling, autoclaves, baking 
ovens, curing ovens and high temperature bakery 
applications.

APPLICATIONS

FEATURES

WHEELS 
PHENOLIC RESIN

A wide selection of phenolic resin wheels are available in 
inventory. The wheels shown in the chart are laminated 
phenolic. The continuous wrap process of a phenolic 
wheel makes it longer wearing product that has a higher 
resistance to chipping and fraying.

Standard black phenolic wheels (30) feature macerated 
canvas duck compression molded with premium phenolic 
resins to produce a value/price relationship.

High temperature phenolic wheels (32) provide 
continuous service up to 425˚ Fahrenheit and 
intermittently to 500˚ Fahrenheit.

Laminated phenolic wheels (35) feature a continuous 
wound tread with a macerated canvas center. The 
wheels have a 40% higher impact resistance and carry 
up to 25% higher load than standard phenolic wheels. 

BENEFITS

8,000
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

lbs.
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WHEELS 
PHENOLIC RESIN

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
* These casters have annular ball bearings. 
Note: part numbers listed are for Standard Phenolic wheels, for High Temp use “32” in place of “30” and for Laminated Phenolic use “35” in place of “30”

PRECISION BEARING
Diameter Width Standard Capacity Laminated Capacity High Temp Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

5 2.00 1,000 1,200 750 2 7/16 1/2 05204-30-08* 2.25

6 2.00 1,200 1,500 900 2 7/16 1/2 06204-30-08* 3.00

6 3.00 2,000 2,000 1,700 3 1/2 3/4 06302-30-12 5.00

8 2.00 1,400 1,400 1,100 2 7/16 1/2 08204-30-08* 4.00

8 3.00 2,500 3,000 1,900 3 1/2 3/4 08302-30-12 7.00

10 3.00 2,900 3,400 2,400 3 1/2 3/4 10302-30-12 9.75

12 3.00 3,500 4,200 2,600 3 1/2 3/4 12302-30-12 13.00

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING
Diameter Width Standard Capacity Laminated Capacity High Temp Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 2,000 2,000 1,700 3 1/2 3/4 06309-30-12 5.00

6 3.00 2,000 2,000 1,700 3 1/2 1 06309-30-16 5.00

8 3.00 2,500 3,000 1,900 3 1/2 3/4 08309-30-12 7.00

8 3.00 2,500 3,000 1,900 3 1/2 1 08309-30-16 7.00

10 3.00 2,900 3,400 2,400 3 1/2 3/4 10309-30-12 9.75

10 3.00 2,900 3,400 2,400 3 1/2 1 10309-30-16 9.75

10 3.00 2,900 3,400 2,400 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-30-20 9.75

12 3.00 3,500 4,200 2,600 3 1/2 3/4 12309-30-12 13.00

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING
Diameter Width Standard Capacity Laminated Capacity High Temp Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

5 2.00 1,000 1,200 750 2  3/16 3/4 05201-30-12 2.25

6 2.00 1,200 1,500 900 2  3/16 3/4 06201-30-12 3.00

6 3.00 2,000 2,000 1,700 3 1/4 1 06301-30-16 5.00

6 3.00 2,000 2,000 1,700 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-30-20 5.00

8 2.00 1,400 1,400 1,100 2  3/16 3/4 08201-30-12 4.00

8 3.00 2,500 3,000 1,900 3 1/4 1 08301-30-16 7.00

8 3.00 2,500 3,000 1,900 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-30-20 7.00

10 3.00 2,900 3,400 2,400 3 1/4 1 10301-30-16 9.75

10 3.00 2,900 3,400 2,400 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-30-20 9.75

12 3.00 3,500 4,200 2,600 3 1/4 1 12301-30-16 13.00

12 3.00 3,500 4,200 2,600 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-30-20 13.00
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TWERGO® wheels are designed to achieve unparalleled 
ergonomic benefits, including reduced initial and 
continuous push force, and a reduction in force required 
to turn and maneuver.  Furthermore, TWERGO® wheels 
can help increase productivity by reducing or maintaining 
existing push force, while increasing the load capacity. 

TWERGO® wheel’s unique tread thickness and twin 
wheel design minimizes friction and eliminates scrubbing 
and sliding when turning, while providing the impact 
resistance of normal wheels. These features give 
TWERGO® wheels superior performance in reducing 
ergonomic forces in manual operations and reducing 
power consumption in automated applications.

The multiple wheel design is anchored by a robust 
spanner that improves on existing wheel designs. 
The wheel hub features aluminum die-cast cores for 
maximum strength. 

Excellent in any inside applications where ergonomics 
are a concern. Used in AGV applications to extend wheel 
life and reduce power consumption.

Designed for a wide variety of industrial applications, 
TWERGO® wheels provide easier movement of loaded 
carts or vehicles.

APPLICATIONS

FEATURES

WHEELS 
TWERGO®

Benefits of TWERGO® include: 
•	 Reduce Initial push force by an average of 25%.
•	 Independently rotating wheels reduce scrubbing and 

push force exerted to turn and maneuver.
•	 Aluminum core is lighter weight and resists 

corrosion.
•	 Increase load and productivity without increasing 

push force.

For optimal ergonomic benefit, we recommend using 
TWERGO® wheels on our ErgoXcel™ line of kingpinless, 
maintenance-free ergonomic rigs, including the 37, 55, 
57 and 87 Series.

BENEFITS

4,200
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

lbs.
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WHEELS 
TWERGO®

PRECISION BALL BEARING (2 WHEEL DESIGN - 2” WIDTH)
Diameter Width Material Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 T/R Polyurethane 600 2 7/16 1/2 04202-93-08 1.77

4 2.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 1,000 2 7/16 1/2 04202-94-08 1.77

4 2.00 ErgoTread 570 2 7/16 1/2 04202-44-08 1.77

5 2.00 T/R Polyurethane 840 2 7/16 1/2 05202-93-08 2.73

5 2.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 1,170 2 7/16 1/2 05202-94-08 2.73

5 2.00 ErgoTread 800 2 7/16 1/2 05202-44-08 2.73

6 2.00 T/R Polyurethane 960 2 7/16 1/2 06202-93-08 3.12

6 2.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 1,400 2 7/16 1/2 06202-94-08 3.12

6 2.00 ErgoTread 910 2 7/16 1/2 06202-44-08 3.12

8 2.00 T/R Polyurethane 1,240 2 7/16 1/2 08202-93-08 4.65

8 2.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 1,800 2 7/16 1/2 08202-94-08 4.65

8 2.00 ErgoTread 1,180 2 7/16 1/2 08202-44-08 4.65

10 2.00 T/R Polyurethane 1,600 2 7/16 1/2 10202-93-08 6.06

10 2.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 2,500 2 7/16 1/2 10202-94-08 6.06

10 2.00 ErgoTread 1,520 2 7/16 1/2 10202-44-08 6.06

CONTINUED
* 12” diameter wheel only has two wheels for 3” wide design.
All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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* 12” diameter wheel only has two wheels for 3” wide design.
All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.

WHEELS 
TWERGO®

PRECISION BALL BEARING (3 WHEEL DESIGN - 3” WIDTH)
Diameter Width Material Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 3.00 T/R Polyurethane 1,020 3 1/2 3/4 04302-93-12 2.54

4 3.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 1,575 3 1/2 3/4 04302-94-12 2.54

4 3.00 ErgoTread 970 3 1/2 3/4 04302-44-12 2.54

5 3.00 T/R Polyurethane 1,225 3 1/2 3/4 05302-93-12 3.97

5 3.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 1,755 3 1/2 3/4 05302-94-12 3.97

5 3.00 ErgoTread 1,160 3 1/2 3/4 05302-44-12 3.97

6 3.00 T/R Polyurethane 1,640 3 1/2 3/4 06302-93-12 4.56

6 3.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 2,070 3 1/2 3/4 06302-94-12 4.56

6 3.00 ErgoTread 1,560 3 1/2 3/4 06302-44-12 4.56

8 3.00 T/R Polyurethane 2,000 3 1/2 3/4 08302-93-12 6.86

8 3.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 2,800 3 1/2 3/4 08302-94-12 6.86

8 3.00 ErgoTread 1,900 3 1/2 3/4 08302-44-12 6.86

10 3.00 T/R Polyurethane 2,400 3 1/2 3/4 10302-93-12 8.97

10 3.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 3,100 3 1/2 3/4 10302-94-12 8.97

10 3.00 ErgoTread 2,280 3 1/2 3/4 10302-44-12 8.97

12 3.00 T/R Polyurethane 2,800 3 1/2 3/4 12302-93-12* 11.60

12 3.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 3,400 3 1/2 3/4 12302-94-12* 11.60

12 3.00 ErgoTread 2,660 3 1/2 3/4 12302-44-12* 11.60
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WHEELS
TWERGO® LITE
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The single wheel version of our extraordinary TWERGO® 
wheels utilizes the same patented face design to reduce 
initial and continuous push force. TWERGO® Lite makes 
it easier to push a cart, reducing the amount of energy 
exerted by the operator. 

TWERGO® Lite is the ultimate 2” wide wheel. It is 
designed to replace standard caster wheels by adding 
significant ergonomic benefits, without significantly 
increasing the price. TWERGO® Lite has a cast iron 
core, making it durable and strong enough to handle 
challenging environments. A tapered tread design helps 
to resist debris and push it away.
Wheels:  5” to 8” diameter wheels.

TWERGO® Lite is a great replacement to the 
conventional cast iron wheel, it offers the same cast iron 
core, while adding ergonomic benefits, making it a great 
choice for indoor applications like carts, racks, AGV’s, 
and tug trains.

APPLICATIONS

FEATURES

WHEELS 
TWERGO® LITE

The benefits of TWERGO® Lite include: 
•	 Ergonomic, reduce force exerted to start and 

continue rolling
•	 Durable and Strong with a Cast Iron Core
•	 Maintenance-free bearings never need greasing

For optimal ergonomic benefit, we recommend using 
TWERGO® Lite wheels on our ErgoXcel™ line of 
kingpinless, maintenance-free ergonomic rigs, including 
the 37, 55, 57 and 87 Series. 

BENEFITS

1,800
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

lbs.
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WHEELS 
TWERGO® LITE

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.

PRECISION BALL BEARING
Diameter Width Material Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

5 2.00 T/R Polyurethane 840 2 7/16 1/2 05202-46-08 3.00

5 2.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 1,170 2 7/16 1/2 05202-47-08 3.00

5 2.00 ErgoTread 800 2 7/16 1/2 05202-42-08 3.00

6 2.00 T/R Polyurethane 960 2 7/16 1/2 06202-46-08 4.50

6 2.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 1,400 2 7/16 1/2 06202-47-08 4.50

6 2.00 ErgoTread 900 2 7/16 1/2 06202-42-08 4.50

8 2.00 T/R Polyurethane 1,240 2 7/16 1/2 08202-46-08 8.00

8 2.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 1,800 2 7/16 1/2 08202-47-08 8.00

8 2.00 ErgoTread 1,100 2 7/16 1/2 08202-42-08 8.00

10 2.00 T/R Polyurethane 1,600 2 7/16 1/2 10202-46-08 8.00

10 2.00 T/R-95 Polyurethane 2,050 2 7/16 1/2 10202-47-08 8.00

10 2.00 ErgoTread 1,440 2 7/16 1/2 10202-42-08 8.00
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Bearings: Precision ball, straight roller, precision 
tapered, delrin, oilite, bearingless. 

In-house test dynamometers, with sophisticated metering 
equipment, allow Caster Concepts to develop test 
parameters for product duty – life cycle profile testing 
and performance evaluations prior to delivery to the field.

TESTING

FEATURES

WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

Caster Concepts processes polyurethane tread material 
in house, allowing us to create custom formulations to 
conquer specific challenges. We offer tread materials to 
help with ergonomics, high speed powered applications, 
harsh environments, chemicals, moisture and many 
more challenges.

The capability to control the production of wheels through 
design, production, product testing and final shipment, 
has driven Caster Concepts to design and develop a 
full line of metric wheels for replacement on equipment 
produced in Europe and Asia.

BENEFITS

METRIC WHEELS
11,250

MAXIMUM CAPACITY

lbs.

Metric Wheel Diameters

50mm 180mm 230mm

80mm 200mm 250mm

125mm 220mm 300mm
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING (Soft Poly - T/R-85A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 600 2  3/16 3/4 04201-61-12 3.00

4 3.25 1,020 3 1/4 1 04321-61-16 5.00

4 3.25 1,020 3 1/4 1 1/4 04321-61-20 5.00

4 4.00 1,280 4 1/4 1 1/4 04401-61-20 10.00

4 4.00 1,280 4 1/4 1 1/2 04401-61-24 10.00

5 2.00 840 2  3/16 3/4 05201-61-12 3.00

5 2.50 1,060 3 1/4 1 05251-61-16 7.00

5 2.50 1,060 3 1/4 1 1/4 05251-61-20 7.00

5 3.00 1,225 3 1/4 1 05301-61-16 9.00

5 3.00 1,225 3 1/4 1 1/4 05301-61-20 9.00

6 2.00 960 2  3/16 3/4 06201-61-12 4.50

6 2.50 1,300 3 1/4 1 06251-61-16 6.50

6 2.50 1,300 3 1/4 1 1/4 06251-61-20 6.50

6 3.00 1,640 3 1/4 1 06301-61-16 9.50

6 3.00 1,640 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-61-20 9.50

8 2.00 1,240 2  3/16 3/4 08201-61-12 8.00

8 2.50 1,640 3 1/4 1 08251-61-16 9.50

8 2.50 1,640 3 1/4 1 1/4 08251-61-20 9.50

8 3.00 2,000 3 1/4 1 08301-61-16 12.50

8 3.00 2,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-61-20 12.50

8 4.00 3,040 4 1/4 1 1/4 08401-61-20 20.00

8 4.00 3,040 4 1/4 1 1/2 08401-61-24 20.00

10 3.00 2,400 3 1/4 1 10301-61-16 16.00

10 3.00 2,400 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-61-20 16.00

10 4.00 3,360 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-61-20 23.00

10 4.00 3,360 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-61-24 23.00

12 3.00 2,800 3 1/4 1 12301-61-16 21.00

12 3.00 2,800 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-61-20 21.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.



www.casterconcepts.com16000 W. Michigan Ave., Albion MI 49224168

WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING (Soft Poly - T/R-85A - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 2,050 3 1/4 1 06301-66-16 9.50

6 3.00 2,050 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-66-20 9.50

6 4.00 2,400 4 1/4 1 1/4 06401-66-20 17.00

6 4.00 2,400 4 1/4 1 1/2 06401-66-24 17.00

6 5.00 2,960 5 1/4 1 1/4 06501-66-20 20.00

6 5.00 2,960 5 1/4 1 1/2 06501-66-24 20.00

8 3.00 2,480 3 1/4 1 08301-66-16 17.00

8 3.00 2,480 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-66-20 17.00

10 3.00 2,960 3 1/4 1 10301-66-16 24.00

10 3.00 2,960 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-66-20 24.00

10 3.00 2,960 3 1/4 1 1/2 10301-69-24 24.00

10 4.00 4,000 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-66-20 33.00

10 4.00 4,000 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-66-24 33.00

10 5.00 4,800 5 1/4 1 1/4 10501-66-20 45.00

12 3.00 3,080 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-66-20 24.00

12 3.00 3,080 3 1/4 1 1/2 12301-66-24 24.00

12 4.00 4,400 4 1/4 1 1/4 12401-66-20 30.00

12 4.00 4,400 4 1/4 1 1/2 12401-66-24 30.00

12 5.00 5,200 5 1/4 1 1/4 12501-66-20 45.00

12 5.00 5,200 5 1/4 1 1/2 12501-66-24 45.00

16 4.00 4,825 4 1/4 1 1/4 16401-66-20 40.00

16 4.00 4,825 4 1/4 1 1/2 16401-66-24 40.00

16 5.00 6,000 5 1/4 1 1/4 16501-66-20 72.00

16 5.00 6,000 5 1/4 1 1/2 16501-66-24 72.00

18 5.00 6,400 5 1/4 1 1/4 18501-66-20 90.00

18 5.00 6,400 5 1/4 1 1/2 18501-66-24 90.00

20 5.00 6,750 5 1/4 1 1/4 20501-66-20 110.00

20 5.00 6,750 5 1/4 1 1/2 20501-66-24 110.00

20 5.00 6,750 5 1/4 2 20501-66-32 110.00
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING (Soft Poly - T/R-85A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 600 2 7/16 1/2 04209-61-08 3.00

4 3.25 1,020 3 1/2 3/4 04329-61-12 5.00

4 3.25 1,020 3 1/2 1 04329-61-16 5.00

4 4.00 1,280 4 1/2 1 04409-61-16 10.00

4 4.00 1,280 4 1/2 1 1/4 04409-61-20 10.00

5 2.00 840 2 7/16 1/2 05209-61-08 3.00

5 2.50 1,060 3 1/2 3/4 05259-61-12 7.00

5 2.50 1,060 3 1/2 1 05259-61-16 7.00

5 3.00 1,225 3 1/4 3/4 05309-61-12 9.00

5 3.00 1,225 3 1/4 1 05309-61-16 9.00

6 2.00 960 2 7/16 1/2 06209-61-08 4.50

6 2.00 960 2 7/16 3/4 06209-61-12 4.50

6 2.50 1,300 3 1/2 3/4 06259-61-12 6.50

6 2.50 1,300 3 1/2 1 06259-61-16 6.50

6 3.00 1,640 3 1/2 3/4 06309-61-12 9.50

6 3.00 1,640 3 1/2 1 06309-61-16 9.50

6 3.00 1,640 3 1/2 1 1/4 06309-61-20 9.50

8 2.00 1,240 2 7/16 3/4 08209-61-12 8.00

8 2.50 1,640 3 1/2 3/4 08259-61-12 9.50

8 2.50 1,640 3 1/2 1 08259-61-16 9.50

8 3.00 2,000 3 1/2 3/4 08309-61-12 12.50

8 3.00 2,000 3 1/2 1 08309-61-16 12.50

8 3.00 2,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 08309-61-20 12.50

8 4.00 3,040 4 1/2 1 08409-61-16 20.00

8 4.00 3,040 4 1/2 1 1/4 08409-61-20 20.00

10 3.00 2,400 3 1/2 3/4 10309-61-12 16.00

10 3.00 2,400 3 1/2 1 10309-61-16 16.00

10 3.00 2,400 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-61-20 16.00

10 4.00 3,360 4 1/2 1 10409-61-16 23.00

10 4.00 3,360 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-61-20 23.00

12 3.00 2,800 3 1/2 3/4 12309-61-12 21.00

12 3.00 2,800 3 1/2 1 12309-61-16 21.00

12 3.00 2,800 3 1/2 1 1/4 12309-61-20 21.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING (Soft Poly - T/R-85A - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 2,050 3 1/2 3/4 06309-66-12 9.50

6 4.00 2,050 3 1/2 1 06309-66-16 9.50

6 4.00 2,400 4 1/2 1 06409-66-16 17.00

6 4.00 2,400 4 1/2 1 1/4 06409-66-20 17.00

6 5.00 2,960 5 1/2 1 06509-66-16 20.00

6 5.00 2,960 5 1/2 1 1/4 06509-66-20 20.00

8 3.00 2,480 3 1/2 3/4 08309-66-12 17.00

8 3.00 2,480 3 1/2 1 08309-66-16 17.00

10 3.00 2,960 3 1/2 3/4 10309-66-12 24.00

10 3.00 2,960 3 1/2 1 10309-66-16 24.00

10 3.00 2,960 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-69-20 24.00

10 4.00 4,000 4 1/2 1 10409-66-16 33.00

10 4.00 4,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-66-20 33.00

12 3.00 3,080 3 1/2 1 12309-66-16 24.00

12 3.00 3,080 3 1/2 1 1/4 12309-66-20 24.00

12 4.00 4,400 4 1/2 1 12409-66-16 30.00

12 4.00 4,400 4 1/2 1 1/4 12409-66-20 30.00

12 5.00 5,200 5 1/2 1 12509-66-16 45.00

12 5.00 5,200 5 1/2 1 1/4 12509-66-20 45.00

16 4.00 4,825 4 1/2 1 16409-66-16 40.00

16 4.00 4,825 4 1/2 1 1/4 16409-66-20 40.00

16 5.00 6,000 5 1/2 1 16509-66-16 72.00

16 5.00 6,000 5 1/2 1 1/4 16509-66-20 72.00

18 5.00 6,400 5 1/2 1 18509-66-16 90.00

18 5.00 6,400 5 1/2 1 1/4 18509-66-20 90.00

20 5.00 6,750 5 1/2 1 20509-66-16 110.00

20 5.00 6,750 5 1/2 1 1/4 20509-66-20 110.00

20 5.00 6,750 5 1/2 1 1/2 20509-66-24 110.00

20 5.00 6,750 5 1/2 2 20509-66-32 110.00
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CONTINUED

WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE
BEARINGLESS (Soft Poly - T/R-85A)

Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 600 2  3/16 1 3/16 04200-61-19 3.00

4 3.25 1,020 3 1/4 1 15/16 04320-61-31 5.00

4 4.00 1,280 4 1/4 2 7/16 04400-61-39 10.00

5 2.00 840 2  3/16 1 3/16 05200-61-19 3.00

5 2.50 1,060 3 1/4 1 15/16 05250-61-31 7.00

5 3.00 1,225 3 1/4 1 15/16 05300-61-31 9.00

6 2.00 960 2  3/16 1 1/5 06200-61-19 4.50

6 2.50 1,300 3 1/4 1 15/16 06250-61-31 6.50

6 3.00 1,640 3 1/4 1 15/16 06300-61-31 9.50

8 2.00 1,240 2  3/16 1 3/16 08200-61-19 8.00

8 2.50 1,640 3 1/4 1 15/16 08250-61-31 9.50

8 3.00 2,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 08300-61-31 12.50

8 4.00 3,040 4 1/4 2 7/16 08400-61-39 20.00

10 3.00 2,400 3 1/4 1 8/9 10300-61-31 16.00

10 4.00 3,360 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-61-39 23.00

12 3.00 2,800 3 1/4 1 15/16 12300-61-31 21.00

BEARINGLESS (Soft Poly - T/R-85A - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 2,050 3 1/4 1 15/16 06300-66-31 9.50

6 4.00 2,400 4 1/4 2 7/16 06400-66-39 17.00

6 5.00 2,960 5 1/4 2 7/16 06500-66-39 20.00

8 3.00 2,480 3 1/4 1 15/16 08300-66-31 17.00

10 3.00 2,960 3 1/4 2 7/16 10300-69-39 24.00

10 3.00 2,960 3 1/4 1 15/16 10300-66-31 24.00

10 4.00 4,000 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-66-39 33.00

10 5.00 4,800 5 1/4 2 7/16 10500-66-39 45.00

12 3.00 3,080 3 1/4 2 7/16 12300-66-39 24.00

12 4.00 4,400 4 1/4 2 7/16 12400-66-39 30.00

12 5.00 5,200 5 1/4 2 7/16 12500-66-39 45.00

16 4.00 4,825 4 1/4 2 7/16 16400-66-39 40.00

16 5.00 6,000 5 1/4 2 7/16 16500-66-39 72.00

18 5.00 6,400 5 1/4 2 7/16 18500-66-39 90.00

20 5.00 6,750 5 1/4 2 7/16 20500-66-39 110.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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CONTINUED

WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

PRECISION BALL BEARING (Soft Poly - Round Tread - T/R-85A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 500 2 7/16 1/2 04202-51-08 3.00

6 2.00 800 2 7/16 1/2 06202-51-08 4.00

8 2.00 1,000 2 7/16 1/2 08202-51-08 5.50

12 1.75 1,500 3 1/2 3/4 12172-61-12 18.00

BALLOON
ROUND TREAD

PRECISION BALL BEARING (Soft Poly - T/R-85A - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 600 2 7/16 1/2 04202-66-08 3.00

PRECISION BALL BEARING (Soft Poly - T/R-85A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

5 2.00 840 2 7/16 1/2 05202-61-08 3.00

6 2.00 960 2 7/16 1/2 06202-61-08 4.50

6 3.00 1,640 3 1/2 3/4 06302-61-12 9.50

8 2.00 1,240 2 7/16 1/2 08202-61-08 8.00

8 2.50 1,640 3 1/2 3/4 08252-61-12 9.50

8 3.00 2,000 3 1/2 3/4 08302-61-12 12.50

8 3.00 2,000 3 1/2 1 08302-61-16 12.50

10 3.00 2,400 3 1/2 3/4 10302-61-12 16.00

10 3.00 2,400 3 1/2 1 10302-61-16 16.00

12 3.00 2,800 3 1/2 3/4 12302-61-12 21.00

12 3.00 2,800 3 1/2 1 12302-61-16 21.00

12 3.00 2,800 3 1/2 1 1/4 12302-61-20 21.00
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING (Standard Poly - 95A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 750 2  3/16 3/4 04201-60-12 3.00

4 3.25 1,275 3 1/4 1 04321-60-16 5.00

4 3.25 1,275 3 1/4 1 1/4 04321-60-20 5.00

4 4.00 1,600 4 1/4 1 1/4 04401-60-20 10.00

4 4.00 1,600 4 1/4 1 1/2 04401-60-24 10.00

5 2.00 1,050 2  3/16 3/4 05201-60-12 3.00

5 2.50 1,325 3 1/4 1 05251-60-16 7.00

5 2.50 1,325 3 1/4 1 1/4 05251-60-20 7.00

5 3.00 1,335 3 1/4 1 05301-60-16 9.00

5 3.00 1,530 3 1/4 1 1/4 05301-60-20 9.00

6 2.00 1,200 2  3/16 3/4 06201-60-12 4.50

6 2.50 1,625 3 1/4 1 06251-60-16 6.50

6 2.50 1,625 3 1/4 1 1/4 06251-60-20 6.50

6 3.00 2,050 3 1/4 1 06301-60-16 9.50

6 3.00 2,050 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-60-20 9.50

8 2.00 1,550 2  3/16 3/4 08201-60-12 8.00

8 2.50 2,050 3 1/4 1 08251-60-16 9.50

8 2.50 2,050 3 1/4 1 1/4 08251-60-20 9.50

8 3.00 2,500 3 1/4 1 08301-60-16 12.50

8 3.00 2,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-60-20 12.50

8 4.00 3,800 4 1/4 1 1/4 08401-60-20 20.00

8 4.00 3,800 4 1/4 1 1/2 08401-60-24 20.00

10 3.00 3,000 3 1/4 1 10301-60-16 16.00

10 3.00 3,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-60-20 16.00

10 4.00 4,200 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-60-20 23.00

10 4.00 4,200 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-60-24 23.00

12 3.00 3,500 3 1/4 1 12301-60-16 21.00

12 3.00 3,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-60-20 21.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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CONTINUED

WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE
STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING (Standard Poly - 95A - 1” Thick Tread)

Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 2,450 3 1/4 1 06301-65-16 9.50

6 3.00 2,450 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-65-20 9.50

6 4.00 3,000 4 1/4 1 1/4 06401-65-20 17.00

6 4.00 3,000 4 1/4 1 1/2 06401-65-24 17.00

6 5.00 3,700 5 1/4 1 1/4 06501-65-20 20.00

6 5.00 3,700 5 1/4 1 1/2 06501-65-24 20.00

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/4 1 08301-65-16 17.00

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-65-20 17.00

10 3.00 3,700 3 1/4 1 10301-65-16 24.00

10 3.00 3,700 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-65-20 24.00

10 3.00 3,700 3 1/4 1 1/2 10301-68-24 24.00

10 4.00 5,000 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-65-20 33.00

10 4.00 5,000 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-65-24 33.00

10 5.00 6,000 5 1/4 1 1/4 10501-65-20 45.00

12 3.00 3,850 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-65-20 24.00

12 3.00 3,850 3 1/4 1 1/2 12301-65-24 24.00

12 4.00 5,500 4 1/4 1 1/4 12401-65-20 30.00

12 4.00 5,500 4 1/4 1 1/2 12401-65-24 30.00

12 5.00 6,500 5 1/4 1 1/4 12501-65-20 45.00

12 5.00 6,500 5 1/4 1 1/2 12501-65-24 45.00

16 4.00 6,000 4 1/4 1 1/4 16401-65-20 40.00

16 4.00 6,000 4 1/4 1 1/2 16401-65-24 40.00

16 5.00 8,000 5 1/4 1 1/4 16501-65-20 72.00

16 5.00 8,000 5 1/4 1 1/2 16501-65-24 72.00

18 5.00 8,500 5 1/4 1 1/4 18501-65-20 90.00

18 5.00 8,500 5 1/4 1 1/2 18501-65-24 90.00

20 5.00 9,000 5 1/4 1 1/4 20501-65-20 110.00

20 5.00 9,000 5 1/4 1 1/2 20501-65-24 110.00

20 5.00 9,000 5 1/4 2 20501-65-32 110.00
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CONTINUED

WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE
PRECISION TAPERED BEARING (Standard Poly - 95A)

Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 750 2 7/16 1/2 04209-60-08 3.00

4 3.25 1,275 3 1/2 3/4 04329-60-12 5.00

4 3.25 1,275 3 1/2 1 04329-60-16 5.00

4 4.00 1,600 4 1/2 1 04409-60-16 10.00

4 4.00 1,600 4 1/2 1 1/4 04409-60-20 10.00

5 2.00 1,050 2 7/16 1/2 05209-60-08 3.00

5 2.50 1,325 3 1/2 3/4 05259-60-12 7.00

5 2.50 1,325 3 1/2 1 05259-60-16 7.00

5 3.00 1,530 3 1/4 3/4 05309-60-12 9.00

5 3.00 1,530 3 1/4 1 05309-60-16 9.00

6 2.00 1,200 2 7/16 1/2 06209-60-08 4.50

6 2.00 1,200 2 7/16 3/4 06209-60-12 4.50

6 2.50 1,625 3 1/2 3/4 06259-60-12 6.50

6 2.50 1,625 3 1/2 1 06259-60-16 6.50

6 3.00 2,050 3 1/2 3/4 06309-60-12 9.50

6 3.00 2,050 3 1/2 1 06309-60-16 9.50

6 3.00 2,050 3 1/2 1 1/4 06309-60-20 9.50

8 2.00 1,550 2 7/16 3/4 08209-60-12 8.00

8 2.50 2,050 3 1/2 3/4 08259-60-12 9.50

8 2.50 2,050 3 1/2 1 08259-60-16 9.50

8 3.00 2,500 3 1/2 3/4 08309-60-12 12.50

8 3.00 2,500 3 1/2 1 08309-60-16 12.50

8 3.00 2,500 3 1/2 1 1/4 08309-60-20 12.50

8 4.00 3,800 4 1/2 1 08409-60-16 20.00

8 4.00 3,800 4 1/2 1 1/4 08409-60-20 20.00

10 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 3/4 10309-60-12 16.00

10 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 1 10309-60-16 16.00

10 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-60-20 16.00

10 4.00 4,200 4 1/2 1 10409-60-16 23.00

10 4.00 4,200 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-60-20 23.00

12 3.00 3,500 3 1/2 3/4 12309-60-12 21.00

12 3.00 3,500 3 1/2 1 12309-60-16 21.00

12 3.00 3,500 3 1/2 1 1/4 12309-60-20 21.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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CONTINUED

WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE
PRECISION TAPERED BEARING (Standard Poly - 95A - 1” Thick Tread)

Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 2,450 3 1/2 3/4 06309-65-12 9.50

6 4.00 2,450 3 1/2 1 06309-65-16 9.50

6 4.00 3,000 4 1/2 1 06409-65-16 17.00

6 4.00 3,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 06409-65-20 17.00

6 5.00 3,700 5 1/2 1 06509-65-16 20.00

6 5.00 3,700 5 1/2 1 1/4 06509-65-20 20.00

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/2 3/4 08309-65-12 17.00

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/2 1 08309-65-16 17.00

10 3.00 3,700 3 1/2 3/4 10309-65-12 24.00

10 3.00 3,700 3 1/2 1 10309-65-16 24.00

10 3.00 3,700 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-68-20 24.00

10 4.00 5,000 4 1/2 1 10409-65-16 33.00

10 4.00 5,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-65-20 33.00

12 3.00 3,850 3 1/2 1 12309-65-16 24.00

12 3.00 3,850 3 1/2 1 1/4 12309-65-20 24.00

12 4.00 5,500 4 1/2 1 12409-65-16 30.00

12 4.00 5,500 4 1/2 1 1/4 12409-65-20 30.00

12 5.00 6,500 5 1/2 1 12509-65-16 45.00

12 5.00 6,500 5 1/2 1 1/4 12509-65-20 45.00

16 4.00 6,000 4 1/2 1 16409-65-16 40.00

16 4.00 6,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 16409-65-20 40.00

16 5.00 8,000 5 1/2 1 16509-65-16 72.00

16 5.00 8,000 5 1/2 1 1/4 16509-65-20 72.00

18 5.00 8,500 5 1/2 1 18509-65-16 90.00

18 5.00 8,500 5 1/2 1 1/4 18509-65-20 90.00

20 5.00 9,000 5 1/2 1 20509-65-16 110.00

20 5.00 9,000 5 1/2 1 1/4 20509-65-20 110.00

20 5.00 9,000 5 1/2 1 1/2 20509-65-24 110.00

20 5.00 9,000 5 1/2 2 20509-65-32 110.00
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CONTINUED

WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

BEARINGLESS (Standard Poly - 95A - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 2,450 3 1/4 1 15/16 06300-65-31 9.50

6 4.00 3,000 4 1/4 2 7/16 06400-65-39 17.00

6 5.00 3,700 5 1/4 2 7/16 06500-65-39 20.00

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/4 1 15/16 08300-65-31 17.00

10 3.00 3,700 3 1/4 2 7/16 10300-68-39 24.00

10 3.00 3,700 3 1/4 1 15/16 10300-65-31 24.00

10 4.00 5,000 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-65-39 33.00

10 5.00 6,000 5 1/4 2 7/16 10500-65-39 45.00

12 3.00 3,850 3 1/4 2 7/16 12300-65-39 24.00

12 4.00 5,500 4 1/4 2 7/16 12400-65-39 30.00

12 5.00 6,500 5 1/4 2 7/16 12500-65-39 45.00

16 4.00 6,000 4 1/4 2 7/16 16400-65-39 40.00

16 5.00 8,000 5 1/4 2 7/16 16500-65-39 72.00

18 5.00 8,500 5 1/4 2 7/16 18500-65-39 90.00

20 5.00 9,000 5 1/4 2 7/16 20500-65-39 110.00

BEARINGLESS (Standard Poly - 95A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 750 2  3/16 1 3/16 04200-60-19 3.00

4 3.25 1,275 3 1/4 1 15/16 04320-60-31 5.00

4 4.00 1,600 4 1/4 2 7/16 04400-60-39 10.00

5 2.00 1,050 2  3/16 1 3/16 05200-60-19 3.00

5 2.50 1,325 3 1/4 1 15/16 05250-60-31 7.00

5 3.00 1,530 3 1/4 1 15/16 05300-60-31 9.00

6 2.00 1,200 2  3/16 1 1/5 06200-60-19 4.50

6 2.50 1,625 3 1/4 1 15/16 06250-60-31 6.50

6 3.00 2,050 3 1/4 1 15/16 06300-60-31 9.50

8 2.00 1,550 2  3/16 1 3/16 08200-60-19 8.00

8 2.50 2,050 3 1/4 1 15/16 08250-60-31 9.50

8 3.00 2,500 3 1/4 1 15/16 08300-60-31 12.50

8 4.00 3,800 4 1/4 2 7/16 08400-60-39 20.00

10 3.00 3,000 3 1/4 1 8/9 10300-60-31 16.00

10 4.00 4,200 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-60-39 23.00

12 3.00 3,500 3 1/4 1 15/16 12300-60-31 21.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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CONTINUED

WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

PRECISION BALL BEARING (Standard Poly - Round Tread - 95A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 600 2 7/16 1/2 04202-50-08 3.00

6 2.00 1,000 2 7/16 1/2 06202-50-08 4.00

8 2.00 1,240 2 7/16 1/2 08202-50-08 5.50

12 1.75 1,700 3 1/2 3/4 12172-60-12 18.00

BALLOON
ROUND TREAD

PRECISION BALL BEARING (Standard Poly - 95A - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 750 2 7/16 1/2 04202-65-08 3.00

PRECISION BALL BEARING (Standard Poly - 95A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

5 2.00 1,050 2 7/16 1/2 05202-60-08 3.00

6 2.00 1,200 2 7/16 1/2 06202-60-08 4.50

6 3.00 2,050 3 1/2 3/4 06302-60-12 9.50

8 2.00 1,550 2 7/16 1/2 08202-60-08 8.00

8 2.50 2,050 3 1/2 3/4 08252-60-12 9.50

8 3.00 2,500 3 1/2 3/4 08302-60-12 12.50

8 3.00 2,500 3 1/2 1 08302-60-16 12.50

10 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 3/4 10302-60-12 16.00

10 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 1 10302-60-16 16.00

12 3.00 3,500 3 1/2 3/4 12302-60-12 21.00

12 3.00 3,500 3 1/2 1 12302-60-16 21.00

12 3.00 3,500 3 1/2 1 1/4 12302-60-20 21.00
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING (Hard Poly - 70D)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 900 2  3/16 3/4 04201-63-12 3.00

4 3.25 1,530 3 1/4 1 04321-63-16 5.00

4 3.25 1,530 3 1/4 1 1/4 04321-63-20 5.00

4 4.00 1,920 4 1/4 1 1/4 04401-63-20 10.00

4 4.00 1,920 4 1/4 1 1/2 04401-63-24 10.00

5 2.00 1,260 2  3/16 3/4 05201-63-12 3.00

5 2.50 1,590 3 1/4 1 05251-63-16 7.00

5 2.50 1,590 3 1/4 1 1/4 05251-63-20 7.00

5 3.00 1,335 3 1/4 1 05301-63-16 9.00

5 3.00 1,836 3 1/4 1 1/4 05301-63-20 9.00

6 2.00 1,440 2  3/16 3/4 06201-63-12 4.50

6 2.50 1,950 3 1/4 1 06251-63-16 6.50

6 2.50 1,950 3 1/4 1 1/4 06251-63-20 6.50

6 3.00 2,460 3 1/4 1 06301-63-16 9.50

6 3.00 2,460 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-63-20 9.50

8 2.00 1,860 2  3/16 3/4 08201-63-12 8.00

8 2.50 2,460 3 1/4 1 08251-63-16 9.50

8 2.50 2,460 3 1/4 1 1/4 08251-63-20 9.50

8 3.00 3,000 3 1/4 1 08301-63-16 12.50

8 3.00 3,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-63-20 12.50

8 4.00 4,560 4 1/4 1 1/4 08401-63-20 20.00

8 4.00 4,560 4 1/4 1 1/2 08401-63-24 20.00

10 3.00 3,600 3 1/4 1 10301-63-16 16.00

10 3.00 3,600 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-63-20 16.00

10 4.00 5,040 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-63-20 23.00

10 4.00 5,040 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-63-24 23.00

12 3.00 4,200 3 1/4 1 12301-63-16 21.00

12 3.00 4,200 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-63-20 21.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING (Hard Poly - 70D - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 2,950 3 1/4 1 06301-67-16 9.50

6 3.00 2,950 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-67-20 9.50

6 4.00 3,600 4 1/4 1 1/4 06401-67-20 17.00

6 4.00 3,600 4 1/4 1 1/2 06401-67-24 17.00

6 5.00 4,400 5 1/4 1 1/4 06501-67-20 20.00

6 5.00 4,400 5 1/4 1 1/2 06501-67-24 20.00

8 3.00 3,500 3 1/4 1 08301-67-16 17.00

8 3.00 3,500 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-67-20 17.00

10 3.00 4,400 3 1/4 1 10301-67-16 24.00

10 3.00 4,400 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-67-20 24.00

10 3.00 4,400 3 1/4 1 1/2 10301-67-24 24.00

10 4.00 6,000 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-67-20 33.00

10 4.00 6,000 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-67-24 33.00

10 5.00 7,200 5 1/4 1 1/4 10501-67-20 45.00

12 3.00 4,620 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-67-20 24.00

12 3.00 4,620 3 1/4 1 1/2 12301-67-24 24.00

12 4.00 6,600 4 1/4 1 1/4 12401-67-20 30.00

12 4.00 6,600 4 1/4 1 1/2 12401-67-24 30.00

12 5.00 7,800 5 1/4 1 1/4 12501-67-20 45.00

12 5.00 7,800 5 1/4 1 1/2 12501-67-24 45.00

16 4.00 8,000 4 1/4 1 1/4 16401-67-20 40.00

16 4.00 8,000 4 1/4 1 1/2 16401-67-24 40.00

16 5.00 9,000 5 1/4 1 1/4 16501-67-20 72.00

16 5.00 9,000 5 1/4 1 1/2 16501-67-24 72.00

18 5.00 9,000 5 1/4 1 1/4 18501-67-20 90.00

18 5.00 9,000 5 1/4 1 1/2 18501-67-24 90.00

20 5.00 10,500 5 1/4 1 1/4 20501-67-20 110.00

20 5.00 10,500 5 1/4 1 1/2 20501-67-24 110.00

20 5.00 10,500 5 1/4 2 20501-67-32 110.00
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING (Hard Poly - 70D)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 900 2 7/16 1/2 04209-63-08 3.00

4 3.25 1,530 3 1/2 3/4 04329-63-12 5.00

4 3.25 1,530 3 1/2 1 04329-63-16 5.00

4 4.00 1,920 4 1/2 1 04409-63-16 10.00

4 4.00 1,920 4 1/2 1 1/4 04409-63-20 10.00

5 2.00 1,260 2 7/16 1/2 05209-63-08 3.00

5 2.50 1,590 3 1/2 3/4 05259-63-12 7.00

5 2.50 1,590 3 1/2 1 05259-63-16 7.00

5 3.00 1,836 3 1/4 3/4 05309-63-12 9.00

5 3.00 1,836 3 1/4 1 05309-63-16 9.00

6 2.00 1,440 2 7/16 1/2 06209-63-08 4.50

6 2.00 1,440 2 7/16 3/4 06209-63-12 4.50

6 2.50 1,950 3 1/2 3/4 06259-63-12 6.50

6 2.50 1,950 3 1/2 1 06259-63-16 6.50

6 3.00 2,460 3 1/2 3/4 06309-63-12 9.50

6 3.00 2,460 3 1/2 1 06309-63-16 9.50

6 3.00 2,460 3 1/2 1 1/4 06309-63-20 9.50

8 2.00 1,860 2 7/16 3/4 08209-63-12 8.00

8 2.50 2,460 3 1/2 3/4 08259-63-12 9.50

8 2.50 2,460 3 1/2 1 08259-63-16 9.50

8 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 3/4 08309-63-12 12.50

8 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 1 08309-63-16 12.50

8 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 1 1/4 08309-63-20 12.50

8 4.00 4,560 4 1/2 1 08409-63-16 20.00

8 4.00 4,560 4 1/2 1 1/4 08409-63-20 20.00

10 3.00 3,600 3 1/2 3/4 10309-63-12 16.00

10 3.00 3,600 3 1/2 1 10309-63-16 16.00

10 3.00 3,600 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-63-20 16.00

10 4.00 5,040 4 1/2 1 10409-63-16 23.00

10 4.00 5,040 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-63-20 23.00

12 3.00 4,200 3 1/2 3/4 12309-63-12 21.00

12 3.00 4,200 3 1/2 1 12309-63-16 21.00

12 3.00 4,200 3 1/2 1 1/4 12309-63-20 21.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING (Hard Poly - 70D - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 2,950 3 1/2 3/4 06309-67-12 9.50

6 4.00 2,950 3 1/2 1 06309-67-16 9.50

6 4.00 3,600 4 1/2 1 06409-67-16 17.00

6 4.00 3,600 4 1/2 1 1/4 06409-67-20 17.00

6 5.00 4,400 5 1/2 1 06509-67-16 20.00

6 5.00 4,400 5 1/2 1 1/4 06509-67-20 20.00

8 3.00 3,500 3 1/2 3/4 08309-67-12 17.00

8 3.00 3,500 3 1/2 1 08309-67-16 17.00

10 3.00 4,440 3 1/2 3/4 10309-67-12 24.00

10 3.00 4,440 3 1/2 1 10309-67-16 24.00

10 3.00 4,440 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-67-20 24.00

10 4.00 6,000 4 1/2 1 10409-67-16 33.00

10 4.00 6,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-67-20 33.00

12 3.00 4,620 3 1/2 1 12309-67-16 24.00

12 3.00 4,620 3 1/2 1 1/4 12309-67-20 24.00

12 4.00 6,600 4 1/2 1 12409-67-16 30.00

12 4.00 6,600 4 1/2 1 1/4 12409-67-20 30.00

12 5.00 7,800 5 1/2 1 12509-67-16 45.00

12 5.00 7,800 5 1/2 1 1/4 12509-67-20 45.00

16 4.00 8,000 4 1/2 1 16409-67-16 40.00

16 4.00 8,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 16409-67-20 40.00

16 5.00 9,000 5 1/2 1 16509-67-16 72.00

16 5.00 9,000 5 1/2 1 1/4 16509-67-20 72.00

18 5.00 9,000 5 1/2 1 18509-67-16 90.00

18 5.00 9,000 5 1/2 1 1/4 18509-67-20 90.00

20 5.00 10,500 5 1/2 1 20509-67-16 110.00

20 5.00 10,500 5 1/2 1 1/4 20509-67-20 110.00

20 5.00 10,500 5 1/2 1 1/2 20509-67-24 110.00

20 5.00 10,500 5 1/2 2 20509-67-32 110.00
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

BEARINGLESS (Hard Poly - 70D)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 900 2  3/16 1 3/16 04200-63-19 3.00

4 3.25 1,530 3 1/4 1 15/16 04320-63-31 5.00

4 4.00 1,920 4 1/4 2 7/16 04400-63-39 10.00

5 2.00 1,260 2  3/16 1 3/16 05200-63-19 3.00

5 2.50 1,590 3 1/4 1 15/16 05250-63-31 7.00

5 3.00 1,836 3 1/4 1 15/16 05300-63-31 9.00

6 2.00 1,440 2  3/16 1 1/5 06200-63-19 4.50

6 2.50 1,950 3 1/4 1 15/16 06250-63-31 6.50

6 3.00 2,460 3 1/4 1 15/16 06300-63-31 9.50

8 2.00 1,860 2  3/16 1 3/16 08200-63-19 8.00

8 2.50 2,460 3 1/4 1 15/16 08250-63-31 9.50

8 3.00 3,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 08300-63-31 12.50

8 4.00 4,560 4 1/4 2 7/16 08400-63-39 20.00

10 3.00 3,600 3 1/4 1 8/9 10300-63-31 16.00

10 4.00 5,040 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-63-39 23.00

12 3.00 4,200 3 1/4 1 15/16 12300-63-31 21.00

BEARINGLESS (Hard Poly - 70D - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 2,950 3 1/4 1 15/16 06300-67-31 9.50

6 4.00 3,600 4 1/4 2 7/16 06400-67-39 17.00

6 5.00 4,400 5 1/4 2 7/16 06500-67-39 20.00

8 3.00 3,500 3 1/4 1 15/16 08300-67-31 17.00

10 3.00 4,440 3 1/4 2 7/16 10300-67-39 24.00

10 3.00 4,400 3 1/4 1 15/16 10300-67-31 24.00

10 4.00 6,000 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-67-39 33.00

10 5.00 7,200 5 1/4 2 7/16 10500-67-39 45.00

12 3.00 4,620 3 1/4 2 7/16 12300-67-39 24.00

12 4.00 6,600 4 1/4 2 7/16 12400-67-39 30.00

12 5.00 7,800 5 1/4 2 7/16 12500-67-39 45.00

16 4.00 8,000 4 1/4 2 7/16 16400-67-39 40.00

16 5.00 9,000 5 1/4 2 7/16 16500-67-39 72.00

18 5.00 9,000 5 1/4 2 7/16 18500-67-39 90.00

20 5.00 10,500 5 1/4 2 7/16 20500-67-39 110.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

PRECISION BALL BEARING (Hard Poly - Round Tread - 70D)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 700 2 7/16 1/2 04202-53-08 3.00

6 2.00 1,200 2 7/16 1/2 06202-53-08 4.00

8 2.00 1,500 2 7/16 1/2 08202-53-08 5.50

BALLOON
ROUND TREAD

PRECISION BALL BEARING (Hard Poly - 70D - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 1,200 2 7/16 1/2 04202-67-08 3.00

PRECISION BALL BEARING (Hard Poly - 70D)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 2.00 1,440 2 7/16 1/2 06202-63-08 4.50

6 3.00 2,460 3 1/2 3/4 06302-63-12 9.50

8 2.00 1,860 2 7/16 1/2 08202-63-08 8.00

8 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 3/4 08302-63-12 12.50

8 3.00 3,000 3 1/2 1 08302-63-16 12.50

10 3.00 3,600 3 1/2 3/4 10302-63-12 16.00

10 3.00 3,600 3 1/2 1 10302-63-16 16.00

12 3.00 3,540 3 1/2 3/4 12302-63-12 21.00

12 3.00 3,720 3 1/2 1 12302-63-16 21.00
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING (HPPT Poly - 92A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 1,100 2  3/16 3/4 04201-90-12 3.00

4 3.25 1,750 3 1/4 1 04321-90-16 5.00

4 3.25 1,750 3 1/4 1 1/4 04321-90-20 5.00

4 4.00 2,100 4 1/4 1 1/4 04401-90-20 10.00

4 4.00 2,100 4 1/4 1 1/2 04401-90-24 10.00

5 2.00 1,300 2  3/16 3/4 05201-90-12 3.00

5 2.50 1,600 3 1/4 1 05251-90-16 7.00

5 2.50 1,600 3 1/4 1 1/4 05251-90-20 7.00

5 3.00 1,950 3 1/4 1 05301-90-16 9.00

5 3.00 1,950 3 1/4 1 1/4 05301-90-20 9.00

6 2.00 1,525 2  3/16 3/4 06201-90-12 4.50

6 2.50 1,925 3 1/4 1 06251-90-16 6.50

6 2.50 1,925 3 1/4 1 1/4 06251-90-20 6.50

6 3.00 2,300 3 1/4 1 06301-90-16 9.50

6 3.00 2,300 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-90-20 9.50

8 2.00 2,050 2  3/16 3/4 08201-90-12 8.00

8 2.50 2,575 3 1/4 1 08251-90-16 9.50

8 2.50 2,575 3 1/4 1 1/4 08251-90-20 9.50

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/4 1 08301-90-16 12.50

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-90-20 12.50

8 4.00 4,100 4 1/4 1 1/4 08401-90-20 20.00

8 4.00 4,100 4 1/4 1 1/2 08401-90-24 20.00

10 3.00 3,450 3 1/4 1 10301-90-16 16.00

10 3.00 3,450 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-90-20 16.00

10 4.00 4,600 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-90-20 23.00

10 4.00 4,600 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-90-24 23.00

12 3.00 3,800 3 1/4 1 12301-90-16 21.00

12 3.00 3,800 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-90-20 21.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING (HPPT Poly - 92A - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 3,600 3 1/4 1 06301-95-16 9.50

6 3.00 3,600 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-95-20 9.50

6 4.00 4,600 4 1/4 1 1/4 06401-95-20 17.00

6 4.00 4,600 4 1/4 1 1/2 06401-95-24 17.00

6 5.00 5,800 5 1/4 1 1/4 06501-95-20 20.00

6 5.00 5,800 5 1/4 1 1/2 06501-95-24 20.00

8 3.00 4,300 3 1/4 1 08301-95-16 17.00

8 3.00 4,300 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-95-20 17.00

10 3.00 4,800 3 1/4 1 10301-95-16 24.00

10 3.00 4,800 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-95-20 24.00

10 3.00 4,800 3 1/4 1 1/2 10301-98-24 24.00

10 4.00 6,500 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-95-20 33.00

10 4.00 6,500 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-95-24 33.00

10 5.00 7,900 5 1/4 1 1/4 10501-95-20 45.00

12 3.00 5,250 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-95-20 24.00

12 3.00 5,250 3 1/4 1 1/2 12301-95-24 24.00

12 4.00 7,000 4 1/4 1 1/4 12401-95-20 30.00

12 4.00 7,000 4 1/4 1 1/2 12401-95-24 30.00

12 5.00 8,400 5 1/4 1 1/4 12501-95-20 45.00

12 5.00 8,400 5 1/4 1 1/2 12501-95-24 45.00

16 4.00 8,125 4 1/4 1 1/4 16401-95-20 40.00

16 4.00 8,125 4 1/4 1 1/2 16401-95-24 40.00

16 5.00 9,125 5 1/4 1 1/4 16501-95-20 72.00

16 5.00 9,125 5 1/4 1 1/2 16501-95-24 72.00

18 5.00 9,500 5 1/4 1 1/4 18501-95-20 90.00

18 5.00 9,500 5 1/4 1 1/2 18501-95-24 90.00

20 5.00 11,250 5 1/4 1 1/4 20501-95-20 110.00

20 5.00 11,250 5 1/4 1 1/2 20501-95-24 110.00

20 5.00 11,250 5 1/4 2 20501-95-32 110.00
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING (HPPT Poly - 92A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 1,100 2 7/16 1/2 04209-90-08 3.00

4 3.25 1,750 3 1/2 3/4 04329-90-12 5.00

4 3.25 1,750 3 1/2 1 04329-90-16 5.00

4 4.00 2,100 4 1/2 1 04409-90-16 10.00

4 4.00 2,100 4 1/2 1 1/4 04409-90-20 10.00

5 2.00 1,300 2 7/16 1/2 05209-90-08 3.00

5 2.50 1,600 3 1/2 3/4 05259-90-12 7.00

5 2.50 1,600 3 1/2 1 05259-90-16 7.00

5 3.00 1,950 3 1/4 3/4 05309-90-12 9.00

5 3.00 1,950 3 1/4 1 05309-90-16 9.00

6 2.00 1,525 2 7/16 1/2 06209-90-08 4.50

6 2.00 1,525 2 7/16 3/4 06209-90-12 4.50

6 2.50 1,925 3 1/2 3/4 06259-90-12 6.50

6 2.50 1,925 3 1/2 1 06259-90-16 6.50

6 3.00 2,300 3 1/2 3/4 06309-90-12 9.50

6 3.00 2,300 3 1/2 1 06309-90-16 9.50

6 3.00 2,300 3 1/2 1 1/4 06309-90-20 9.50

8 2.00 2,050 2 7/16 3/4 08209-90-12 8.00

8 2.50 2,575 3 1/2 3/4 08259-90-12 9.50

8 2.50 2,575 3 1/2 1 08259-90-16 9.50

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/2 3/4 08309-90-12 12.50

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/2 1 08309-90-16 12.50

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/2 1 1/4 08309-90-20 12.50

8 4.00 4,100 4 1/2 1 08409-90-16 20.00

8 4.00 4,100 4 1/2 1 1/4 08409-90-20 20.00

10 3.00 3,450 3 1/2 3/4 10309-90-12 16.00

10 3.00 3,450 3 1/2 1 10309-90-16 16.00

10 3.00 3,450 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-90-20 16.00

10 4.00 4,600 4 1/2 1 10409-90-16 23.00

10 4.00 4,600 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-90-20 23.00

12 3.00 3,800 3 1/2 3/4 12309-90-12 21.00

12 3.00 3,800 3 1/2 1 12309-90-16 21.00

12 3.00 3,800 3 1/2 1 1/4 12309-90-20 21.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING (HPPT Poly - 92A - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 3,600 3 1/2 3/4 06309-95-12 9.50

6 4.00 3,600 3 1/2 1 06309-95-16 9.50

6 4.00 4,600 4 1/2 1 06409-95-16 17.00

6 4.00 4,600 4 1/2 1 1/4 06409-95-20 17.00

6 5.00 5,800 5 1/2 1 06509-95-16 20.00

6 5.00 5,800 5 1/2 1 1/4 06509-95-20 20.00

8 3.00 4,300 3 1/2 3/4 08309-95-12 17.00

8 3.00 4,300 3 1/2 1 08309-95-16 17.00

10 3.00 4,800 3 1/2 3/4 10309-95-12 24.00

10 3.00 4,800 3 1/2 1 10309-95-16 24.00

10 3.00 4,800 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-98-20 24.00

10 4.00 6,500 4 1/2 1 10409-95-16 33.00

10 4.00 6,500 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-95-20 33.00

12 3.00 5,250 3 1/2 1 12309-95-16 24.00

12 3.00 5,250 3 1/2 1 1/4 12309-95-20 24.00

12 4.00 7,000 4 1/2 1 12409-95-16 30.00

12 4.00 7,000 4 1/2 1 1/4 12409-95-20 30.00

12 5.00 8,400 5 1/2 1 12509-95-16 45.00

12 5.00 8,400 5 1/2 1 1/4 12509-95-20 45.00

16 4.00 8,125 4 1/2 1 16409-95-16 40.00

16 4.00 8,125 4 1/2 1 1/4 16409-95-20 40.00

16 5.00 9,125 5 1/2 1 16509-95-16 72.00

16 5.00 9,125 5 1/2 1 1/4 16509-95-20 72.00

18 5.00 9,500 5 1/2 1 18509-95-16 90.00

18 5.00 9,500 5 1/2 1 1/4 18509-95-20 90.00

20 5.00 11,250 5 1/2 1 20509-95-16 110.00

20 5.00 11,250 5 1/2 1 1/4 20509-95-20 110.00

20 5.00 11,250 5 1/2 1 1/2 20509-95-24 110.00

20 5.00 11,250 5 1/2 2 20509-95-32 110.00
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CONTINUED

BEARINGLESS (HPPT Poly - 92A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 1,100 2  3/16 1 3/16 04200-90-19 3.00

4 3.25 1,750 3 1/4 1 15/16 04320-90-31 5.00

4 4.00 2,100 4 1/4 2 7/16 04400-90-39 10.00

5 2.00 1,300 2  3/16 1 3/16 05200-90-19 3.00

5 2.50 1,600 3 1/4 1 15/16 05250-90-31 7.00

5 3.00 1,950 3 1/4 1 15/16 05300-90-31 9.00

6 2.00 1,525 2  3/16 1 1/5 06200-90-19 4.50

6 2.50 1,925 3 1/4 1 15/16 06250-90-31 6.50

6 3.00 2,300 3 1/4 1 15/16 06300-90-31 9.50

8 2.00 2,050 2  3/16 1 3/16 08200-90-19 8.00

8 2.50 2,575 3 1/4 1 15/16 08250-90-31 9.50

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/4 1 15/16 08300-90-31 12.50

8 4.00 4,100 4 1/4 2 7/16 08400-90-39 20.00

10 3.00 3,450 3 1/4 1 8/9 10300-90-31 16.00

10 4.00 4,600 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-90-39 23.00

12 3.00 3,800 3 1/4 1 15/16 12300-90-31 21.00

BEARINGLESS (HPPT Poly - 92A - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 3,600 3 1/4 1 15/16 06300-95-31 9.50

6 4.00 4,600 4 1/4 2 7/16 06400-95-39 17.00

6 5.00 5,800 5 1/4 2 7/16 06500-95-39 20.00

8 3.00 4,300 3 1/4 1 15/16 08300-95-31 17.00

10 3.00 4,800 3 1/4 2 7/16 10300-98-39 24.00

10 3.00 4,800 3 1/4 1 15/16 10300-95-31 24.00

10 4.00 6,500 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-95-39 33.00

10 5.00 7,900 5 1/4 2 7/16 10500-95-39 45.00

12 3.00 5,250 3 1/4 2 7/16 12300-95-39 24.00

12 4.00 7,000 4 1/4 2 7/16 12400-95-39 30.00

12 5.00 8,400 5 1/4 2 7/16 12500-95-39 45.00

16 4.00 8,125 4 1/4 2 7/16 16400-95-39 40.00

16 5.00 9,125 5 1/4 2 7/16 16500-95-39 72.00

18 5.00 9,500 5 1/4 2 7/16 18500-95-39 90.00

20 5.00 11,250 5 1/4 2 7/16 20500-95-39 110.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

PRECISION BALL BEARING (HPPT Poly - Round Tread - 92A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

12 1.75 1,900 3 1/2 3/4 12172-90-12 18.00

PRECISION BALL BEARING (HPPT Poly - 92A - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 1,400 2 7/16 1/2 04202-95-08 3.00

PRECISION BALL BEARING (HPPT Poly - 92A)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

5 2.00 1,300 2 7/16 1/2 05202-90-08 3.00

6 2.00 1,525 2 7/16 1/2 06202-90-08 4.50

6 3.00 2,300 3 1/2 3/4 06302-90-12 9.50

8 2.00 2,050 2 7/16 1/2 08202-90-08 8.00

8 2.50 2,575 3 1/2 3/4 08252-90-12 9.50

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/2 3/4 08302-90-12 12.50

8 3.00 3,100 3 1/2 1 08302-90-16 12.50

10 3.00 3,450 3 1/2 3/4 10302-90-12 16.00

10 3.00 3,450 3 1/2 1 10302-90-16 16.00

12 3.00 3,540 3 1/2 3/4 12302-90-12 21.00

12 3.00 3,720 3 1/2 1 12302-90-16 21.00

12 3.00 3,800 3 1/2 1 1/4 12302-90-20 21.00

BALLOON
ROUND TREAD



Tel: (517).680.4213  |  (800).704.1562 www.casterconcepts.com 191

WHEELS 
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CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING (T/R-95)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 1,000 2  3/16 3/4 04201-91-12 3.00

4 3.25 1,575 3 1/4 1 04321-91-16 5.00

4 3.25 1,575 3 1/4 1 1/4 04321-91-20 5.00

4 4.00 1,890 4 1/4 1 1/4 04401-91-20 10.00

4 4.00 1,890 4 1/4 1 1/2 04401-91-24 10.00

5 2.00 1,170 2  3/16 3/4 05201-91-12 3.00

5 2.50 1,440 3 1/4 1 05251-91-16 7.00

5 2.50 1,440 3 1/4 1 1/4 05251-91-20 7.00

5 3.00 1,755 3 1/4 1 05301-91-16 9.00

5 3.00 1,755 3 1/4 1 1/4 05301-91-20 9.00

6 2.00 1,400 2  3/16 3/4 06201-91-12 4.50

6 2.50 1,800 3 1/4 1 06251-91-16 6.50

6 2.50 1,800 3 1/4 1 1/4 06251-91-20 6.50

6 3.00 2,070 3 1/4 1 06301-91-16 9.50

6 3.00 2,070 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-91-20 9.50

8 2.00 1,800 2  3/16 3/4 08201-91-12 8.00

8 2.50 2,300 3 1/4 1 08251-91-16 9.50

8 2.50 2,300 3 1/4 1 1/4 08251-91-20 9.50

8 3.00 2,800 3 1/4 1 08301-91-16 12.50

8 3.00 2,800 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-91-20 12.50

8 4.00 3,700 4 1/4 1 1/4 08401-91-20 20.00

8 4.00 3,700 4 1/4 1 1/2 08401-91-24 20.00

10 3.00 3,100 3 1/4 1 10301-91-16 16.00

10 3.00 3,100 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-91-20 16.00

10 4.00 4,140 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-91-20 23.00

10 4.00 4,140 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-91-24 23.00

12 3.00 3,400 3 1/4 1 12301-91-16 21.00

12 3.00 3,400 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-91-20 21.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING (T/R-95 - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 3,240 3 1/4 1 06301-96-16 9.50

6 3.00 3,240 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-96-20 9.50

6 4.00 4,140 4 1/4 1 1/4 06401-96-20 17.00

6 4.00 4,140 4 1/4 1 1/2 06401-96-24 17.00

6 5.00 5,200 5 1/4 1 1/4 06501-96-20 20.00

6 5.00 5,200 5 1/4 1 1/2 06501-96-24 20.00

8 3.00 3,900 3 1/4 1 08301-96-16 17.00

8 3.00 3,900 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-96-20 17.00

10 3.00 4,300 3 1/4 1 10301-96-16 24.00

10 3.00 4,300 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-96-20 24.00

10 3.00 4,300 3 1/4 1 1/2 10301-96-24 24.00

10 4.00 5,850 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-96-20 33.00

10 4.00 5,850 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-96-24 33.00

10 5.00 7,100 5 1/4 1 1/4 10501-96-20 45.00

12 3.00 4,725 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-96-20 24.00

12 3.00 4,725 3 1/4 1 1/2 12301-96-24 24.00

12 4.00 6,300 4 1/4 1 1/4 12401-96-20 30.00

12 4.00 6,300 4 1/4 1 1/2 12401-96-24 30.00

12 5.00 7,560 5 1/4 1 1/4 12501-96-20 45.00

12 5.00 7,560 5 1/4 1 1/2 12501-96-24 45.00

16 4.00 7,300 4 1/4 1 1/4 16401-96-20 40.00

16 4.00 7,300 4 1/4 1 1/2 16401-96-24 40.00

16 5.00 8,200 5 1/4 1 1/4 16501-96-20 72.00

16 5.00 8,200 5 1/4 1 1/2 16501-96-24 72.00

18 5.00 8,550 5 1/4 1 1/4 18501-96-20 90.00

18 5.00 8,550 5 1/4 1 1/2 18501-96-24 90.00

20 5.00 10,125 5 1/4 1 1/4 20501-96-20 110.00

20 5.00 10,125 5 1/4 1 1/2 20501-96-24 110.00

20 5.00 10,125 5 1/4 2 20501-96-32 110.00
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING (T/R-95)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 1,000 2 7/16 1/2 04209-91-08 3.00

4 3.25 1,575 3 1/2 3/4 04329-91-12 5.00

4 3.25 1,575 3 1/2 1 04329-91-16 5.00

4 4.00 1,890 4 1/2 1 04409-91-16 10.00

4 4.00 1,890 4 1/2 1 1/4 04409-91-20 10.00

5 2.00 1,170 2 7/16 1/2 05209-91-08 3.00

5 2.50 1,440 3 1/2 3/4 05259-91-12 7.00

5 2.50 1,440 3 1/2 1 05259-91-16 7.00

5 3.00 1,755 3 1/4 3/4 05309-91-12 9.00

5 3.00 1,755 3 1/4 1 05309-91-16 9.00

6 2.00 1,400 2 7/16 1/2 06209-91-08 4.50

6 2.00 1,400 2 7/16 3/4 06209-91-12 4.50

6 2.50 1,800 3 1/2 3/4 06259-91-12 6.50

6 2.50 1,800 3 1/2 1 06259-91-16 6.50

6 3.00 2,070 3 1/2 3/4 06309-91-12 9.50

6 3.00 2,070 3 1/2 1 06309-91-16 9.50

6 3.00 2,070 3 1/2 1 1/4 06309-91-20 9.50

8 2.00 1,800 2 7/16 3/4 08209-91-12 8.00

8 2.50 2,300 3 1/2 3/4 08259-91-12 9.50

8 2.50 2,300 3 1/2 1 08259-91-16 9.50

8 3.00 2,800 3 1/2 3/4 08309-91-12 12.50

8 3.00 2,800 3 1/2 1 08309-91-16 12.50

8 3.00 2,800 3 1/2 1 1/4 08309-91-20 12.50

8 4.00 3,700 4 1/2 1 08409-91-19 20.00

8 4.00 3,700 4 1/2 1 1/4 08409-91-20 20.00

10 3.00 3,100 3 1/2 3/4 10309-91-12 16.00

10 3.00 3,100 3 1/2 1 10309-91-16 16.00

10 3.00 3,100 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-91-20 16.00

10 4.00 4,140 4 1/2 1 10409-91-16 23.00

10 4.00 4,140 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-91-20 23.00

12 3.00 3,400 3 1/2 3/4 12309-91-12 21.00

12 3.00 3,400 3 1/2 1 12309-91-16 21.00

12 3.00 3,400 3 1/2 1 1/4 12309-91-20 21.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING (T/R-95 - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 3,240 3 1/2 3/4 06309-96-12 9.50

6 4.00 3,240 3 1/2 1 06309-96-16 9.50

6 4.00 4,140 4 1/2 1 06409-96-16 17.00

6 4.00 4,140 4 1/2 1 1/4 06409-96-20 17.00

6 5.00 5,200 5 1/2 1 06509-96-16 20.00

6 5.00 5,200 5 1/2 1 1/4 06509-96-20 20.00

8 3.00 3,900 3 1/2 3/4 08309-96-12 17.00

8 3.00 3,900 3 1/2 1 08309-96-16 17.00

10 3.00 4,300 3 1/2 3/4 10309-96-12 24.00

10 3.00 4,300 3 1/2 1 10309-96-16 24.00

10 3.00 4,300 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-96-20 24.00

10 4.00 5,850 4 1/2 1 10409-96-16 33.00

10 4.00 5,850 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-96-20 33.00

12 3.00 4,725 3 1/2 1 12309-96-16 24.00

12 3.00 4,725 3 1/2 1 1/4 12309-96-20 24.00

12 4.00 6,300 4 1/2 1 12409-96-16 30.00

12 4.00 6,300 4 1/2 1 1/4 12409-96-20 30.00

12 5.00 7,560 5 1/2 1 12509-96-16 45.00

12 5.00 7,560 5 1/2 1 1/4 12509-96-20 45.00

16 4.00 7,300 4 1/2 1 16409-96-16 40.00

16 4.00 7,300 4 1/2 1 1/4 16409-96-20 40.00

16 5.00 8,200 5 1/2 1 16509-96-16 72.00

16 5.00 8,200 5 1/2 1 1/4 16509-96-20 72.00

18 5.00 8,550 5 1/2 1 18509-96-16 90.00

18 5.00 8,550 5 1/2 1 1/4 18509-96-20 90.00

20 5.00 10,125 5 1/2 1 20509-96-16 110.00

20 5.00 10,125 5 1/2 1 1/4 20509-96-20 110.00

20 5.00 10,125 5 1/2 1 1/2 20509-96-24 110.00

20 5.00 10,125 5 1/2 2 20509-96-32 110.00
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

CONTINUED

BEARINGLESS (T/R-95)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 1,000 2  3/16 1 3/16 04200-91-19 3.00

4 3.25 1,575 3 1/4 1 15/16 04320-91-31 5.00

4 4.00 1,890 4 1/4 2 7/16 04400-91-39 10.00

5 2.00 1,170 2  3/16 1 3/16 05200-91-19 3.00

5 2.50 1,440 3 1/4 1 15/16 05250-91-31 7.00

5 3.00 1,755 3 1/4 1 15/16 05300-91-31 9.00

6 2.00 1,400 2  3/16 1 1/5 06200-91-19 4.50

6 2.50 1,800 3 1/4 1 15/16 06250-91-31 6.50

6 3.00 2,070 3 1/4 1 15/16 06300-91-31 9.50

8 2.00 1,800 2  3/16 1 3/16 08200-91-19 8.00

8 2.50 2,300 3 1/4 1 15/16 08250-91-31 9.50

8 3.00 2,800 3 1/4 1 15/16 08300-91-31 12.50

8 4.00 3,700 4 1/4 2 7/16 08400-91-39 20.00

10 3.00 3,100 3 1/4 1 8/9 10300-91-31 16.00

10 4.00 4,140 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-91-39 23.00

12 3.00 3,400 3 1/4 1 15/16 12300-91-31 21.00

BEARINGLESS (T/R-95 - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 3.00 3,240 3 1/4 1 15/16 06300-96-31 9.50

6 4.00 4,140 4 1/4 2 7/16 06400-96-39 17.00

6 5.00 5,200 5 1/4 2 7/16 06500-96-39 20.00

8 3.00 3,900 3 1/4 1 15/16 08300-96-31 17.00

10 3.00 4,300 3 1/4 2 7/16 10300-96-39 24.00

10 3.00 4,300 3 1/4 1 15/16 10300-96-31 24.00

10 4.00 5,850 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-96-39 33.00

10 5.00 7,100 5 1/4 2 7/16 10500-96-39 45.00

12 3.00 4,725 3 1/4 2 7/16 12300-96-39 24.00

12 4.00 6,300 4 1/4 2 7/16 12400-96-39 30.00

12 5.00 7,560 5 1/4 2 7/16 12500-96-39 45.00

16 4.00 7,300 4 1/4 2 7/16 16400-96-39 40.00

16 5.00 8,200 5 1/4 2 7/16 16500-96-39 72.00

18 5.00 8,550 5 1/4 2 7/16 18500-96-39 90.00

20 5.00 10,125 5 1/4 2 7/16 20500-96-39 110.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
POLYURETHANE

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.

PRECISION BALL BEARING (Round Tread - T/R-95)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 600 2 7/16 1/2 04202-56-08 3.00

6 2.00 1,100 2 7/16 1/2 06202-56-08 4.00

8 2.00 1,400 2 7/16 1/2 08202-56-08 5.50

12 1.75 1,600 3 1/2 3/4 12172-91-12 18.00

PRECISION BALL BEARING (Round Tread - ErgoTread Poly)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 475 2 7/16 1/2 04202-43-08 3.00

6 2.00 760 2 7/16 1/2 06202-43-08 4.00

8 2.00 950 2 7/16 1/2 08202-43-08 5.50

BALLOON
ROUND TREAD

BALLOON
ROUND TREAD

PRECISION BALL BEARING (T/R-95 - 1” Thick Tread)
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

4 2.00 1,260 2 7/16 1/2 04202-96-08 3.00
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WHEELS
NYTEC-MD
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NyTec-MD is a nylon filled material which provides 
a high load capacity, floor protective wheel. Wheel 
capacities approach those of similar cast iron and 
steel wheels. NyTec-MD material is resistant to most 
harsh environments. The non-abrasive and vibration 
dampening material actually provides a quieter operation 
when compared to steel or cast iron wheels. When used 
in wet environments, plain bore NyTec-MD wheels can 
be used as the material is self lubricating. NyTec-MD 
wheels are offered with precision tapered, precision ball, 
and straight roller bearings. For special applications, 
contact the factory.

Caster Concepts’ NyTec-MD materials are widely used 
as idlers and support wheels in many large turn table 
applications. They provide a high load capacity while 
also offering a material that will provide reduced noise 
when compared to steel.

APPLICATIONS

FEATURES

WHEELS 
NYTEC-MD

NyTec-HS is a heat stabilized material which is suited 
for higher loads, with thermal stability up to 260 degrees 
Fahrenheit. This material is excellent in applications 
where continual use is necessary.  Wheels manufactured 
in NyTec-HS material have been tested under load to 2 
million revolutions and have shown little or no wear to 
the tread surface.

BENEFITS

9,360
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

lbs.
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WHEELS 
NYTEC-MD

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number

3 2.19 1,560 2 7/16 1/2 03201-39-12

3 3.25 2,340 3 1/2 1 03301-39-16*

3 3.25 2,340 3 1/4 1 1/4 03301-39-20

4 2.19 2,080 2 7/16 1/2 04201-39-12

4 3.25 3,120 3 1/2 1 04301-39-16*

4 3.25 3,120 3 1/2 1 1/4 04301-39-20*

4 4.25 4,160 4 1/2 1 1/4 04401-39-20*

4 4.25 4,160 4 1/4 1 1/2 04401-39-24

6 2.19  3,120 2 7/16 1/2 06201-39-12

6 3.25  4,680 3 1/2 1 06301-39-16*

6 3.25  4,680 3 1/2 1 1/4 06301-39-20*

6 4.25  6,240 4 1/2 1 1/4 06401-39-20*

6 4.25  6,240 4 1/4 1 1/2 06401-39-24

6 5.25  7,800 5 1/2 1 1/4 06501-39-20*

6 5.25  7,800 5 1/4 1 1/2 06501-39-24

8 2.19  4,160 2 7/16 1/2 08201-39-12

8 3.25  6,240 3 1/2 1 08301-39-16*

8 3.25  6,240 3 1/2 1 1/4 08301-39-20*

8 4.25  8,320 4 1/2 1 1/4 08401-39-20*

8 4.25  8,320 4 1/4 1 1/2 08401-39-24

8 5.25  10,400 5 1/2 1 1/4 08501-39-20*

8 5.25  10,400 5 1/4 1 1/2 08501-39-24

10 3.25  7,800 3 1/2 1 10301-39-16*

10 3.25  7,800 3 1/2 1 1/4 10301-39-20*

10 4.25  10,400 4 1/2 1 1/4 10401-39-20*

10 4.25  10,400 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-39-24

10 5.25  13,000 5 1/2 1 1/4 10501-39-20*

10 5.25  13,000 5 1/4 1 1/2 10501-39-24

12 3.25  11,440 3 1/2 1 12301-39-16*

12 3.25  11,440 3 1/2 1 1/4 12301-39-20*

12 4.25  12,480 3 1/2 1 1/4 12401-39-20*

12 4.25  12,480 3 1/4 1 1/2 12401-39-24

12 5.25  15,600 5 1/2 1 1/4 12501-39-20*

12 5.25  15,600 5 1/2 1 1/2 12501-39-24

* These wheels have .25 shorter hub length.
All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
NYTEC-MD

CONTINUED

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number

3 2.19  1,560 2 7/16 1/2 03209-39-08

3 3.25  2,340 3 1/2 1 03309-39-16

3 4.25  2,340 4 1/2 3/4 03409-39-12

3 4.25  3,120 4 1/2 1 03409-39-16

4 2.19  2,080 2 7/16 1/2 04209-39-08

4 3.25  3,120 3 1/2 3/4 04309-39-12

4 3.25  3,120 3 1/2 1 04309-39-16

4 3.25  3,120 3 1/2 1 1/4 04309-39-20

4 4.25  4,160 4 1/2 3/4 04409-39-12

4 4.25  4,160 4 1/2 1 04409-39-16

4 4.25  4,160 4 1/2 1 1/4 04409-39-20

6 2.19  3,120 2 7/16 5 1/2 06209-39-08

6 3.25  4,680 3 1/2 5 1/2 06309-39-12

6 3.25  4,680 3 1/2 1 06309-39-16

6 3.25  4,680 3 1/2 1 1/4 06309-39-20

6 4.25  6,240 4 1/2 1 06409-39-16

6 4.25  6,240 4 1/2 1 1/4 06409-39-20

6 5.25  7,800 5 1/2 1 06509-39-16

6 5.25  7,800 5 1/2 1 1/4 06509-39-20

8 2.19  4,160 2 7/16 1/2 08209-39-08

8 3.25  6,240 3 1/2 3/4 08309-39-12

8 3.25  6,240 3 1/2 1 08309-39-16

8 3.25  6,240 3 1/2 1 1/4 08309-39-20

8 4.25  8,320 4 1/2 1 08409-39-16

8 4.25  8,320 4 1/2 1 1/4 08409-39-20

8 5.25  10,400 5 1/2 1 08509-39-16

8 5.25  10,400 5 1/2 1 1/4 08509-39-20

10 3.25  7,800 3 1/2 3/4 10309-39-12

10 3.25  7,800 3 1/2 1 10309-39-16

10 3.25  7,800 3 1/2 1 1/4 10309-39-20

10 4.25  10,400 4 1/2 1 10409-39-16

10 4.25  10,400 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-39-20

10 5.25  13,000 5 1/2 1 10509-39-16

10 5.25  13,000 5 1/2 1 1/4 10509-39-20
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WHEELS 
NYTEC-MD

CONTINUED

PRECISION BALL BEARING
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number

3 2.19  1,560 2 7/16 1/2 03202-39-08

3 3.25  2,340 3 1/2 1 03302-39-16

3 4.25  3,120 4 1/2 3/4 03402-39-12

3 4.25  3,120 4 1/2 1 03402-39-16

4 2.19  2,080 2 7/16 1/2 04202-39-08

4 3.25  3,120 3 1/2 3/4 04302-39-12

4 3.25  3,120 3 1/2 1 04302-39-16

4 3.25  3,120 3 1/2 1 1/4 04302-39-20

4 4.25  3,540 4 1/2 3/4 04402-39-12

4 4.25  3,720 4 1/2 1 04402-39-16

4 4.25  4,160 4 1/2 1 1/4 04402-39-20

6 2.19  2,160 2 7/16 5 1/2 06202-39-08

6 3.25  3,540 3 1/2 5 1/2 06302-39-12

6 3.25  3,720 3 1/2 1 06302-39-16

6 3.25  4,630 3 1/2 1 1/4 06302-39-20

6 4.25  3,720 4 1/2 1 06402-39-16

6 4.25  4,630 4 1/2 1 1/4 06402-39-20

6 5.25  3,720 5 1/2 1 06502-39-16

6 5.25  4,630 5 1/2 1 1/4 06502-39-20

PRECISION TAPERED BEARING
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number

12 3.25  11,440 3 1/2 3/4 12309-39-12

12 3.25  11,440 3 1/2 1 12309-39-16

12 3.25  11,440 3 1/2 1 1/4 12309-39-20

12 4.25  12,480 3 1/2 1 12409-39-16

12 4.25  12,480 3 1/2 1 1/4 12409-39-20

12 5.25  15,600 5 1/2 1 12509-39-16

12 5.25  15,600 5 1/2 1 1/4 12509-39-20

12 6.25  18,720 6 1/2 1 12609-39-16

12 6.25  18,720 6 1/2 1 1/4 12609-39-20

* These wheels have .25 shorter hub length.
All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
NYTEC-MD

* These wheels have .25 shorter hub length.
All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.

PRECISION BALL BEARING
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number

8 2.19  2,160 2 7/16 1/2 08202-39-08

8 3.25  3,540 3 1/2 3/4 08302-39-12

8 3.25  3,720 3 1/2 1 08302-39-16

8 3.25  4,630 3 1/2 1 1/4 08302-39-20

8 4.25  3,720 4 1/2 1 08402-39-16

8 4.25  4,630 4 1/2 1 1/4 08402-39-20

8 5.25  3,720 5 1/2 1 08502-39-16

8 5.25  4,630 5 1/2 1 1/4 08502-39-20

10 3.25  3,540 3 1/2 3/4 10302-39-12

10 3.25  3,720 3 1/2 1 10302-39-16

10 3.25  4,630 3 1/2 1 1/4 10302-39-20

10 4.25  3,720 4 1/2 1 10402-39-16

10 4.25  4,630 4 1/2 1 1/4 10402-39-20

10 5.25  3,720 5 1/2 1 10502-39-16

10 5.25  4,630 5 1/2 1 1/4 10502-39-20

12 3.25  3,540 3 1/2 3/4 12302-39-12

12 3.25  3,720 3 1/2 1 12302-39-16

12 3.25  4,630 3 1/2 1 1/4 12302-39-20

12 4.25  3,720 3 1/2 1 12402-39-16

12 4.25  4,630 3 1/2 1 1/4 12402-39-20

12 5.25  3,720 5 1/2 1 12502-39-16

12 5.25  4,630 5 1/2 1 1/4 12502-39-20

12 6.25  3,720 6 1/2 1 12602-39-16

12 6.25  4,630 6 1/2 1 1/4 12602-39-20
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WHEELS
KEYWAY
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A wide variety of keyway drive wheels are available. 
Keyway drive wheels are used in various power 
transmission applications. The keyways are cut to fit 
a keywayed shaft and are held in place with two set 
screws. One set screw is placed over the key and one 
at 90 degrees to the keyway. The most popular models 
in rubber and soft polyurethane are shown in the charts. 
Keyway wheels are manufactured in other materials, 
forged steel or cast iron, are available. Check the wheel 
widths on the chart and select the appropriate bushing. 
Quotes for specific requirements is also readily available.

FEATURES

WHEELS 
KEYWAY

3,000
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

lbs.

BUSHINGS FOR MOTORIZED / KEYWAY WHEELS
Part Inner Diameter Outer Diameter Length Keyway Wheel Width

KWAA 0.5 1.19 2.44 0.125 2”

KWBB 0.75 1.19 2.44 0.188 2”

KWA 0.5 1.94 3.25 0.125 2-1/2” or 3”

KWB 0.75 1.94 3.25 0.188 2-1/2” or 3”

KWC 1 1.94 3.25 0.25 2-1/2” or 3”

KWD 1.25 1.94 3.25 0.25 2-1/2” or 3”

KWE 1.5 2.44 4.25 0.375 4”

KWEE 1.5 2.44 5.25 0.375 5”
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WHEELS 
KEYWAY

CONTINUED

BEARINGLESS
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Keyway Size Part Number

3 2.00 300 3 1/4 offset 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 03200-70-08-KWA

3 2.00 300 3 1/4 offset 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 03200-70-12-KWB

3 2.00 300 3 1/4 offset 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 03200-61-08-KWA

3 2.00 300 3 1/4 offset 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 03200-61-12-KWB

4 2.00 350 3 1/4 offset 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 04200-70-08-KWA

4 2.00 350 3 1/4 offset 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 04200-70-12-KWB

4 2.00 350 3 1/4 offset 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 04200-66-08-KWA

4 2.00 350 3 1/4 offset 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 04200-66-12-KWB

5 2.00 400 2  3/16 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 05200-70-08-KWAA

5 2.00 400 2  3/16 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 05200-70-12-KWBB

5 2.00 400 2  3/16 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 05200-61-08-KWAA

5 2.00 400 2  3/16 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 05200-61-12-KWBB

6 2.00 425 2  3/16 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 06200-70-08-KWAA

6 2.00 425 2  3/16 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 06200-70-12-KWBB

6 3.00 500 3 1/4 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 06300-70-08-KWA

6 3.00 500 3 1/4 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 06300-70-12-KWB

6 3.00 500 3 1/4 1 1/4 x 1/8 06300-70-16-KWC

6 3.00 500 3 1/4 1 1/4 1/4 x 1/8 06300-70-20-KWD

6 2.00 640 2  3/16 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 06200-61-08-KWAA

6 2.00 640 2  3/16 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 06200-61-12-KWBB

6 3.00 800 3 1/4 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 06300-66-08-KWA

6 3.00 800 3 1/4 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 06300-66-12-KWB

6 3.00 1,600 3 1/4 1 1/4 x 1/8 06300-66-16-KWC

6 3.00 1,600 3 1/4 1 1/4 1/4 x 1/8 06300-66-20-KWD

8 2.00 500 2  3/16 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 08200-70-08-KWAA

8 2.00 500 2  3/16 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 08200-70-12-KWBB

8 3.00 850 3 1/4 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 08300-70-08-KWA

8 3.00 850 3 1/4 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 08300-70-12-KWB

8 3.00 850 3 1/4 1 1/4 x 1/8 08300-70-16-KWC

8 3.00 850 3 1/4 1 1/4 1/4 x 1/8 08300-70-20-KWD

8 2.00 500 2  3/16 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 08200-61-08-KWAA

8 2.00 500 2  3/16 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 08200-61-12-KWBB

8 3.00 800 3 1/4 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 08300-66-08-KWA

8 3.00 800 3 1/4 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 08300-66-12-KWB

8 3.00 1,600 3 1/4 1 1/4 x 1/8 08300-66-16-KWC

8 3.00 1,600 3 1/4 1 1/4 1/4 x 1/8 08300-66-20-KWD

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS 
KEYWAY
BEARINGLESS

Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Keyway Size Part Number

10 3.00 800 3 1/4 1/2 1/8 x 1/16 10300-70-08-KWA

10 3.00 800 3 1/4 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 10300-70-12-KWB

10 3.00 1,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 x 1/8 10300-70-16-KWC

10 3.00 1,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 1/4 x 1/8 10300-70-20-KWD

10 4.00 1,400 4 1/4 1 1/2 3/8 x 3/16 10400-70-24-KWE

10 3.00 800 3 1/4 3/4 3/16 x 3/32 10300-66-12-KWB

10 3.00 1,600 3 1/4 1 1/4 x 1/8 10300-66-16-KWC

10 3.00 1,600 3 1/4 1 1/4 1/4 x 1/8 10300-66-20-KWD

10 4.00 2,500 4 1/4 1 1/2 3/8 x 3/16 10400-66-24-KWE

10 5.00 2,500 5 1/4 1 1/2 3/8 x 3/16 10500-66-24-KWEE

12 4.00 3,000 4 1/4 1 1/2 3/8 x 3/16 12400-66-24-KWE

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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WHEELS
MOLD ON RUBBER
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Bearings: Delrin, oilite, roller, precision ball, tapered.
Temperature:  Maximum to 180˚ F
Durometer: 70 Durometer Shore A
Standard: All 1-1/2” and 2” width wheels with 3/4” roller 
bearings are supplied with 1/2” spanner bushing.

Excellent for moist and wet environments, food service 
equipment, small waste bins, factory use, platform trucks 
and hotel equipment.

APPLICATIONS

FEATURES

WHEELS 
MOLD ON RUBBER

Caster Concepts offers the highest quality domestic Mold 
On Rubber wheels. Our mold on rubber wheels consist 
of a soft black, 70 durometer rubber tread permanently 
bonded Class 30 gray iron centers. Mold on rubber 
wheels provide excellent floor protection, a cushioned 
and quiet ride for the product being transported, and they 
absorb shock and vibration.

BENEFITS

3,000
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

lbs.
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WHEELS 
MOLD ON RUBBER

CONTINUED

STRAIGHT ROLLER BEARING
Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

5 2.00 400 2  3/16 3/4 05201-70-12 2.50

6 2.00 425 2  3/16 3/4 06201-70-12 4.50

6 2.50 550 3 1/4 1 06251-70-16 6.50

6 2.50 550 3 1/4 1 1/4 06251-70-20 6.50

6 3.00 700 3 1/4 1 06301-70-16 9.50

6 3.00 700 3 1/4 1 1/4 06301-70-20 9.50

8 2.00 500 2  3/16 3/4 08201-70-12 7.00

8 2.50 700 3 1/4 1 08251-70-16 9.50

8 2.50 700 3 1/4 1 1/4 08251-70-20 9.50

8 3.00 850 3 1/4 1 08301-70-16 12.50

8 3.00 850 3 1/4 1 1/4 08301-70-20 12.50

10 2.50 800 3 1/4 1 10251-70-16 13.00

10 2.50 800 3 1/4 1 1/4 10251-70-20 13.00

10 3.00 1,000 3 1/4 1 10301-70-16 16.00

10 3.00 1,000 3 1/4 1 1/4 10301-70-20 16.00

10 4.00 1,400 4 1/4 1 1/4 10401-70-20 33.00

10 4.00 1,400 4 1/4 1 1/2 10401-70-24 33.00

12 2.50 900 3 1/4 1 12251-70-16 15.50

12 2.50 900 3 1/4 1 1/4 12251-70-20 15.50

12 3.00 1,125 3 1/4 1 12301-70-16 21.00

12 3.00 1,125 3 1/4 1 1/4 12301-70-20 21.00

12 4.00 1,600 4 1/4 1 1/4 12401-70-20 30.00

12 4.00 1,600 4 1/4 1 1/2 12401-70-24 30.00

16 4.00 1,450 4 1/4 1 1/4 16401-70-20 40.00

16 4.00 1,450 4 1/4 1 1/2 16401-70-24 40.00

16 5.00 1,500 5 1/4 1 1/4 16501-70-20 72.00

16 5.00 1,500 5 1/4 1 1/2 16501-70-24 72.00

18 5.00 2,800 5 1/4 1 1/4 18501-70-20 90.00

18 5.00 2,800 5 1/4 1 1/2 18501-70-24 90.00

18 5.00 2,800 5 1/4 2 18501-70-32 90.00

20 5.00 3,000 5 1/4 1 1/4 20501-70-20 100.00

20 5.00 3,000 5 1/4 1 1/2 20501-70-24 100.00

20 5.00 3,000 5 1/4 2 20501-70-32 100.00

All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.
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CONTINUED

WHEELS 
MOLD ON RUBBER
PRECISION TAPERED BEARING

Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

6 2.50 550 3 1/2 3/4 06259-70-12 6.50

6 2.50 550 3 1/2 1 06259-70-16 6.50

6 3.00 700 3 1/2 3/4 06309-70-12 9.50

6 3.00 700 3 1/2 1 06309-70-16 9.50

8 2.50 700 3 1/2 3/4 08259-70-12 9.50

8 3.00 850 3 1/2 3/4 08309-70-12 12.50

8 3.00 850 3 1/2 1 08309-70-16 12.50

8 3.00 850 3 1/2 1 1/4 08309-70-20 12.50

10 2.50 800 3 1/2 3/4 10259-70-12 13.00

10 2.50 800 3 1/2 1 10259-70-16 13.00

10 3.00 1,000 3 1/2 3/4 10309-70-12 16.00

10 3.00 1,000 3 1/2 1 10309-70-16 16.00

10 4.00 1,400 4 1/2 1 10409-70-16 33.00

10 4.00 1,400 4 1/2 1 1/4 10409-70-20 33.00

12 2.50 900 3 1/2 3/4 12259-70-12 15.50

12 2.50 900 3 1/2 1 12259-70-16 15.50

12 3.00 1,150 3 1/2 3/4 12309-70-12 21.00

12 3.00 1,150 3 1/2 1 12309-70-16 21.00

12 4.00 1,600 4 1/2 1 12409-70-16 30.00

12 4.00 1,600 4 1/2 1 1/4 12409-70-20 30.00

16 4.00 1,450 4 1/2 1 16409-70-16 40.00

16 4.00 1,450 4 1/2 1 1/4 16409-70-20 40.00

16 5.00 1,500 5 1/2 1 16509-70-16 72.00

16 5.00 1,500 5 1/2 1 1/4 16509-70-20 72.00

18 5.00 2,800 5 1/2 1 18509-70-16 90.00

18 5.00 2,800 5 1/2 1 1/4 18509-70-20 90.00

18 5.00 2,800 5 1/2 1 1/2 18509-70-24 90.00

20 5.00 3,000 5 1/2 1 20509-70-16 100.00

20 5.00 3,000 5 1/2 1 1/4 20509-70-20 100.00

20 5.00 3,000 5 1/2 1 1/2 20509-70-24 100.00
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All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds.

WHEELS 
MOLD ON RUBBER
BEARINGLESS

Diameter Width Capacity Hub Length Bore Part Number Weight

5 2.00 400 2  3/16 1  3/16 05200-70-19 2.50

6 2.00 425 2  3/16 1  3/16 06200-70-19 4.50

6 2.50 550 3 1/4 1 15/16 06250-70-31 6.50

6 3.00 700 3 1/4 1 15/16 06300-70-31 9.50

8 2.00 500 2  3/16 1  3/16 08200-70-19 7.00

8 2.50 700 3 1/4 1 15/16 08250-70-31 9.50

8 3.00 850 3 1/4 1 15/16 08300-70-31 12.50

10 2.50 800 3 1/4 1 15/16 10250-70-31 13.00

10 3.00 1,000 3 1/4 1 15/16 10300-70-31 16.00

10 4.00 1,400 4 1/4 2 7/16 10400-70-39 33.00

12 2.50 900 3 1/4 1 15/16 12250-70-31 15.50

12 3.00 1,125 3 1/4 1 15/16 12300-70-31 21.00

12 4.00 1,600 4 1/4 2 7/16 12400-70-39 30.00

16 4.00 1,450 4 1/4 2 7/16 16400-70-39 40.00

16 5.00 1,500 5 1/4 2 7/16 16500-70-39 72.00

18 5.00 2,800 5 1/4 2 7/16 18500-70-39 90.00

18 5.00 2,800 5 1/4 3 1/4 18500-70-50 90.00

20 5.00 3,000 5 1/4 2 7/16 20500-70-39 100.00

20 5.00 3,000 5 1/4 3 1/4 20500-70-50 100.00




